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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AAA4:51.29

AGS4:59.59

DIV5:53.59

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 4:49.22 AAA

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN2 4:58.96 AGS

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE3 5:05.89 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE4 5:06.59 DIV

RAYS-OH 14ESLER, ABBEY5 5:10.01 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE6 5:15.89 DIV

WTSC-IN 13THOMAS, METTA7 5:21.96 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA8 5:28.17 DIV

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA9 5:28.18 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA10 5:30.16 DIV

OAK-IN 13FORD, ERIKA11 5:33.42 DIV

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY12 5:37.40 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY13 5:40.38 DIV

FINS-IN 13HOUSE, TATIANA14 5:43.61 DIV

FINS-IN 14JONES, JOELLE15 5:44.60 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE16 5:47.24 DIV

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY17 5:53.32 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA18 5:53.62

FINS-IN 13ASH, ADRIENNE19 6:45.77

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE20 6:46.40

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AAA4:35.49

AGS4:47.59

DIV5:39.39

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL1 4:43.69 AGS

FINS-IN 14HUCK, EDDIE2 5:02.06 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN3 5:03.15 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK4 5:14.73 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW5 5:34.73 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI6 5:54.01

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AAA2:24.39

AGS2:27.59

DIV2:54.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RSC-IN 12EDELMAN, LAUREN1 2:21.70 AAA

WTSC-IN 12PAPAGEORGE, MIA2 2:28.43 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE3 2:30.41 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON4 2:37.29 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.5 2:37.57 DIV

RAYS-OH 11WEHMANN, SAMIRA6 2:39.16 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE7 2:41.67 DIV

SCSC-IN 12DEHN, KAMRYN8 2:42.99 DIV

FINS-IN 12HARTER, ASHLEY9 2:43.14 DIV

LST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA10 2:46.37 DIV

MVA-IN 12SAUNDERS, EMMA11 2:49.62 DIV

FINS-IN 12VERTACNIK, AMY12 2:49.83 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN13 2:50.82 DIV

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN14 2:51.39 DIV

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE15 2:51.58 DIV

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY16 2:57.46

WTSC-IN 12CHRISTY, NATALIE17 2:57.68

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KINSEY18 3:07.49

WTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE19 3:08.38

SCSC-IN 11DOYLE, CASSIE20 3:13.11

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN21 3:15.70

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KHLOE22 3:15.97

UN-IN 11BORME, EMMA23 3:23.96

WTSC-IN 12MILLER, SOPHIA24 3:46.19

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE--- DQ

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AAA2:21.79

AGS2:32.59

DIV3:00.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN 12KRAHULIK, ROB1 2:20.85 AAA

WTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW2 2:24.06 AGS

RSC-IN 12CRULL, JOEL3 2:26.44 AGS

WTSC-IN 12PARKER, CALEB4 2:26.51 AGS

WAC-IN 12GRESE, BEN5 2:44.61 DIV

RAYS-OH 11CARRILLO, LUIS6 2:45.40 DIV

WTSC-IN 12HAMILTON, WILL7 2:47.96 DIV

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK8 3:05.67

LST-IN 11DEMPSEY, JACK9 3:08.62

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON10 3:13.60

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM11 3:16.35

RSC-IN 12MAURER, NICHOLAS12 3:29.37

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK13 3:29.95

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX--- DQ

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AAA2:40.39

AGS2:50.79

DIV3:21.59

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SCSC-IN 10MCGRADY, CAMI1 2:40.61 AGS

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE2 2:43.54 AGS

RAYS-OH 10WOLF, MEREDITH3 2:48.18 AGS

UN-IN 10JONES, SALLY4 2:55.82 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY5 2:59.22 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI6 3:01.33 DIV

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN7 3:07.17 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA8 3:10.07 DIV

SCSC-IN 10FULLER, ANDRAYA9 3:15.42 DIV

WTSC-IN 10CHADDERTON, SOPHIE10 3:16.57 DIV

WTSC-IN  9HUGGINS, MADELINE11 3:26.20

WAC-IN  9SHUFFITT, ALLISON12 3:29.42

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE13 3:31.24

WTSC-IN  9MARSAN, DIANA14 3:35.02

SCSC-IN  9STEPHENS, ADI15 3:38.15

MVA-IN 10SAUNDERS, ABIGAIL16 3:39.17

WTSC-IN 10MOORTHY, PRIYA17 3:43.67

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE18 3:48.92

SCSC-IN  9MCMAINS, MAKAYLA19 3:52.13
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25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING20 3:53.00

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER21 4:04.01

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA22 4:11.39

WTSC-IN  8KESA, MANASA23 4:40.33

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER--- DQ

RAYS-OH 10THATCHER, MIA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE--- DQ

 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AAA2:40.09

AGS2:52.89

DIV3:24.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 10FROASS, ANSEL1 2:38.60 AAA

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS2 2:48.49 AGS

WAC-IN  9GRESE, JOE3 2:49.22 AGS

RAYS-OH 10VOLPENHEIN, LUKE4 2:50.42 AGS

RAYS-OH 10DIANGELO, NICKY5 2:56.52 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN6 3:00.51 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON7 3:13.01 DIV

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN8 3:59.27

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER--- DQ

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB--- DQ

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT--- DQ

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR--- DQ

SCSC-IN  9DOYLE, ALEX--- DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AAA5:23.49

AGS5:31.39

DIV6:31.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 5:28.06 AGS

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN2 5:29.01 AGS

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA3 5:42.21 DIV

RAYS-OH 14ESLER, ABBEY4 5:43.79 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE5 5:49.71 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN6 5:50.28 DIV

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA7 5:52.86 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE8 5:54.63 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA9 5:55.20 DIV

WTSC-IN 13THOMAS, METTA10 5:57.05 DIV

FINS-IN 14JONES, JOELLE11 6:01.34 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE12 6:07.56 DIV

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY13 6:11.21 DIV

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA14 6:15.48 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY15 6:20.72 DIV

FINS-IN 13HOUSE, TATIANA16 6:29.02 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE17 6:46.81

MVA-IN 14ZEGER, MICAYLA18 6:51.77

MVA-IN 13ZEGER, ZOE19 6:52.79

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN20 6:58.55

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE21 7:23.06

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA22 7:33.64

LST-IN 13DEMPSEY, ANNIE23 7:34.79

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AAA5:07.29

AGS5:17.49

DIV6:14.69

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY1 5:22.56 DIV

OAK-IN 14MYGRANT, CHANSE2 5:29.71 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK3 5:43.54 DIV

SCSC-IN 13GIEBEL, KYLE4 6:01.17 DIV

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER5 6:13.46 DIV

GA-IN 14VICKERS, CONNOR6 6:17.50

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI7 6:20.52

WTSC-IN 13MATEI, JUSTIN8 6:21.70

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AAA5:38.49

AGS5:48.39

DIV6:51.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RSC-IN 12EDELMAN, LAUREN1 5:36.33 AAA

WTSC-IN 12PAPAGEORGE, MIA2 5:51.25 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE3 5:58.30 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON4 6:00.38 DIV

PSC-IN 11HILL, C.J.5 6:00.46 DIV

FINS-IN 12HARTER, ASHLEY6 6:02.81 DIV

WTSC-IN 11BECK, SOPHIE7 6:06.24 DIV

RAYS-OH 12SCHOENLEIN, STEPHANIE8 6:06.32 DIV

RAYS-OH 11DECKER, KYLIE9 6:14.05 DIV

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN10 6:31.26 DIV

LST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA11 6:32.65 DIV

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE12 6:33.57 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY13 6:36.36 DIV

MVA-IN 12SAUNDERS, EMMA14 6:56.09

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY15 6:57.44

WTSC-IN 11GREENWOOD, HOLLIE16 7:31.14

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AAA5:34.29

AGS5:59.09

DIV7:03.79

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW1 5:31.58 AAA

WTSC-IN 12KRAHULIK, ROB2 5:35.56 AGS

RSC-IN 12CRULL, JOEL3 5:53.91 AGS

MVA-IN 12HUYCKE, AARON4 6:01.11 DIV

WTSC-IN 12PARKER, CALEB5 6:06.46 DIV

FINS-IN 12BUENING, NOAH6 6:21.06 DIV

RAYS-OH 11CARRILLO, LUIS7 6:30.85 DIV

WAC-IN 12GRESE, BEN8 6:36.04 DIV

OAK-IN 12VERMILYA, SILAS9 6:40.83 DIV

WTSC-IN 12HAMILTON, WILL10 6:47.60 DIV

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK11 7:03.87

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON12 7:34.08

SCSC-IN 12HENDRICKSON, AIDAN13 7:44.28

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM14 7:45.30

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK15 8:33.71
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Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AAA2:21.79

AGS2:32.59

DIV3:00.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SCSC-IN 10MCGRADY, CAMI1 2:22.67 AGS

RAYS-OH 10WOLF, MEREDITH2 2:27.66 AGS

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE3 2:30.93 AGS

UN-IN 10JONES, SALLY4 2:32.00 AGS

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY5 2:32.42 AGS

LST-IN 10CRIDGE, GILLIAN6 2:41.37 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA7 2:47.24 DIV

SCSC-IN 10FULLER, ANDRAYA8 2:50.91 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI9 2:50.99 DIV

RAYS-OH 10THATCHER, MIA10 2:52.46 DIV

SCSC-IN 10CONNER, MORGAN11 2:54.37 DIV

WTSC-IN 10CHADDERTON, SOPHIE12 2:55.01 DIV

WAC-IN  9SHUFFITT, ALLISON13 2:58.31 DIV

SCSC-IN 10HENDRICKSON, EMMA14 2:58.35 DIV

FINS-IN  9SCOTT, MORGAN15 3:06.72

WTSC-IN  9HUGGINS, MADELINE16 3:08.75

SCSC-IN  9STEPHENS, ADI17 3:09.66

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE18 3:15.37

SCSC-IN  9MCMAINS, MAKAYLA19 3:17.32

MVA-IN 10SAUNDERS, ABIGAIL20 3:18.53

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR21 3:20.37

SCSC-IN  9HENDRICKSON, ISABELLE22 3:20.84

OAK-IN 10VERMILYA, AYNSLEY23 3:22.93

WTSC-IN  9MARSAN, DIANA24 3:24.32

WTSC-IN 10MOORTHY, PRIYA25 3:25.06

MVA-IN  8HUYCKE, KATLYN26 3:31.43

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE27 3:32.55

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN28 3:37.10

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING29 3:40.32

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER30 3:43.95

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER31 4:05.79

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE32 4:06.15

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA33 4:11.38

WTSC-IN  8KESA, MANASA34 4:25.02

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AAA2:19.29

AGS2:33.39

DIV3:01.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 10FROASS, ANSEL1 2:23.35 AGS

WAC-IN  9GRESE, JOE2 2:31.03 AGS

RAYS-OH 10VOLPENHEIN, LUKE3 2:32.64 AGS

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS4 2:40.19 DIV

RAYS-OH 10DIANGELO, NICKY5 2:40.29 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN6 2:44.99 DIV

MVA-IN 10HUYCKE, CHRISTOPHER7 2:58.29 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT8 3:03.28

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON9 3:04.60

WTSC-IN 10LABARGE, PETER10 3:10.42

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB11 3:20.16

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN12 3:37.76

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR13 3:50.98

 
Event 17  Girls 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

13&O AAA18:31.19

13&O SRS19:25.69

13&O AGS19:46.19

13&O DIV23:19.79

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE1 19:11.70 SRS

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY2 21:00.29 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE3 22:18.81 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY4 22:19.43 DIV

 
Event 18  Boys 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AAA17:39.39

SRS18:08.19

AGS19:04.79

DIV22:36.49

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL1 17:33.32 AAA

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY2 18:39.39 AGS

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB3 19:09.66 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER4 19:25.40 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN5 19:31.51 DIV

OAK-IN 14MYGRANT, CHANSE6 19:56.17 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW7 20:10.34 DIV

WAC-IN 13CABRERA, ERNESTO8 21:13.76 DIV

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AAA2:17.89

AGS2:21.89

DIV2:47.49

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 2:15.95 AAA

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN2 2:16.12 AAA

RAYS-OH 14ESLER, ABBEY3 2:23.63 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE4 2:25.38 DIV

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE5 2:25.64 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE6 2:26.76 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE7 2:26.85 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN8 2:27.40 DIV

LST-IN 14JOHNSON, ELLE9 2:27.47 DIV

RAYS-OH 13MONNIN, LIZ10 2:27.97 DIV

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA11 2:29.36 DIV

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA12 2:29.66 DIV

OAK-IN 13FORD, ERIKA13 2:32.74 DIV

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA14 2:33.71 DIV

WTSC-IN 13THOMAS, METTA15 2:35.55 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA16 2:35.91 DIV

MVA-IN 13ROSSMANN, ERIN17 2:37.28 DIV

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY18 2:37.89 DIV

MVA-IN 13ZAMORA, KAREN19 2:38.15 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE20 2:38.42 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA21 2:38.88 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY22 2:39.15 DIV

SIYS-IN 13GUTZWILLER, EMILY23 2:40.60 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE24 2:41.28 DIV
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(Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, ELIZABETH*25 2:42.70 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN*25 2:42.70 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA27 2:45.88 DIV

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, EMILY28 2:46.05 DIV

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY29 2:47.27 DIV

LST-IN 13MOUSER, CLAIRE30 2:53.59

MVA-IN 13ZEGER, ZOE31 2:55.00

MVA-IN 14ZEGER, MICAYLA32 2:56.30

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE33 3:06.55

FINS-IN 13ASH, ADRIENNE34 3:07.00

FINS-IN 13HOWARD, DAIJA35 3:14.88

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN36 3:15.10

SIYS-IN 13DIETZ, COLLEEN37 3:19.34

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA38 3:21.85

LST-IN 13KELLY, SYMONE39 3:39.69

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AAA2:08.59

AGS2:15.59

DIV2:40.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY1 2:15.08 AGS

WAC-IN 13SANDALA, JACKSON2 2:17.13 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL3 2:17.15 DIV

FINS-IN 14HUCK, EDDIE4 2:22.34 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN5 2:22.84 DIV

WAC-IN 13PARK, ETHAN6 2:23.21 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK7 2:23.78 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB8 2:28.56 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER9 2:29.47 DIV

WTSC-IN 14MAY, PATRICK10 2:34.68 DIV

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER11 2:40.95

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI12 2:45.48

FINS-IN 14PONGRACZ, ADAM13 2:46.58

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM14 2:50.36

PSC-IN 14DAWSON, NICHOLAS15 2:52.36

GA-IN 13BRAGANZA, BRADLEY16 2:55.88

PSC-IN 13MILLER, NOAH--- DQ

LST-IN 13SUITER, COLE--- DQ

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

15&O SRS2:18.59

15&O DIV2:43.59

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WAC-IN 16SANDALA, LIVVY1 2:31.33 DIV

MVA-IN 18NESBITT, LAUREN2 2:50.94

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY1 1:42.84

MVA-IN  8HUYCKE, KATLYN2 1:44.09

SCSC-IN  8WHITSETT, SOPHIA3 1:44.96

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR4 1:46.33

LST-IN  7MOUSER, KATE5 1:46.63

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN6 1:49.20

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN7 1:51.88

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE8 1:51.93

FINS-IN  8PEATS, MAGGIE9 1:54.39

FINS-IN  8TERRY, ALIVIA*10 1:54.85

MVA-IN  8GERKE, LEAH*10 1:54.85

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE12 1:55.07

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER13 1:56.66

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS14 2:00.24

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA15 2:00.30

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE16 2:00.38

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE17 2:00.44

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI18 2:00.66

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY19 2:01.23

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER20 2:07.11

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE21 2:08.70

WTSC-IN  8KESA, MANASA22 2:09.91

WAC-IN  7BRYK, RILEY23 2:11.47

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE24 2:13.25

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN25 2:16.94

FINS-IN  7BRICKLER, GAVIN26 2:27.45

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI27 2:40.64

WTSC-IN  8MAURER, LIZZIE28 2:42.55

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA29 2:56.77

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA--- DQ

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN--- DQ

FINS-IN  8HEARNE, OLIVIA--- DQ

LST-IN  7GALLAGHER, LAUREN--- DQ

WAC-IN  8TAEVERE, MARLEEN--- DQ

SCSC-IN  8SMITH, HALLE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  6ULLOM, MIRABELLE--- DQ

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8MOORE, TIM1 1:32.63

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN2 1:56.86

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN3 2:01.91

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV4 2:17.25

FINS-IN  8SCOTT, DRAKE5 2:19.11

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN6 2:25.04

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8GARDNER, NICHOLAS--- DQ

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS--- DQ

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH--- DQ

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AAA1:02.19

SRS1:04.59

AGS1:04.59

DIV1:16.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 1:01.90 AAA

RAYS-OH 14ESLER, ABBEY2 1:05.61 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE3 1:06.51 DIV

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN4 1:06.77 DIV

OAK-IN 13FORD, ERIKA5 1:06.84 DIV

MVA-IN 13ZAMORA, KAREN6 1:07.22 DIV
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE7 1:08.22 DIV

WTSC-IN 13THOMAS, METTA8 1:08.64 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE9 1:09.45 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA10 1:09.92 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA11 1:12.90 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY12 1:13.15 DIV

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA13 1:13.95 DIV

SIYS-IN 13GUTZWILLER, EMILY14 1:16.28 DIV

FINS-IN 14JONES, JOELLE15 1:16.71

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE16 1:16.86

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, EMILY17 1:17.69

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY18 1:18.09

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY19 1:20.89

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA20 1:21.60

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, ELIZABETH21 1:22.60

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN22 1:25.86

MVA-IN 14ZEGER, MICAYLA23 1:28.96

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE24 1:30.77

LST-IN 13MOUSER, CLAIRE25 1:32.12

FINS-IN 13ASH, ADRIENNE26 1:32.97

FINS-IN 13HOWARD, DAIJA27 1:37.49

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN28 1:39.10

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA--- DQ

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AAA57.59

SRS1:01.59

AGS1:01.59

DIV1:12.69

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY1 58.67 SRS

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN2 1:01.50 SRS

FINS-IN 14HUCK, EDDIE3 1:02.17 DIV

WAC-IN 13SANDALA, JACKSON4 1:02.49 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB5 1:08.80 DIV

WTSC-IN 14MAY, PATRICK6 1:09.40 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL7 1:09.46 DIV

WAC-IN 13PARK, ETHAN8 1:10.00 DIV

SCSC-IN 13GIEBEL, KYLE9 1:12.52 DIV

FINS-IN 14PONGRACZ, ADAM10 1:13.12

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER11 1:13.90

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM12 1:23.15

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER13 1:24.00

PSC-IN 14DAWSON, NICHOLAS14 1:24.77

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI15 1:31.79

GA-IN 13BRAGANZA, BRADLEY16 1:34.59

PSC-IN 13MILLER, NOAH17 1:59.21

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AGS35.29

DIV41.69

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY1 53.05

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE2 54.50

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE3 54.54

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR4 56.20

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN5 56.70

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE6 56.97

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER7 58.40

FINS-IN  8PEATS, MAGGIE8 58.58

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN9 59.68

FINS-IN  8TERRY, ALIVIA10 1:01.49

MVA-IN  8GERKE, LEAH11 1:01.71

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA12 1:04.01

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE13 1:04.72

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE14 1:05.37

WTSC-IN  8KESA, MANASA15 1:05.49

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS16 1:05.60

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER17 1:07.50

SCSC-IN  8SMITH, HALLE18 1:13.17

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA19 1:22.41

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA20 1:52.63

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8MAURER, LIZZIE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  6ULLOM, MIRABELLE--- DQ

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AGS36.29

DIV42.89

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS1 52.92

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN2 1:02.47

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN3 1:08.09

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8GARDNER, NICHOLAS--- DQ

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

SIYS-IN  8WEBERDING, JUSTIN--- DQ

FINS-IN  8BUENING, ELIJAH--- DQ

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH--- DQ

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AAA2:32.89

AGS2:42.09

DIV3:11.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE1 2:37.21 AGS

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN2 2:38.06 AGS

RAYS-OH 13MONNIN, LIZ3 2:38.38 AGS

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY4 2:38.43 AGS

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE5 2:42.09 AGS

LST-IN 14JOHNSON, ELLE6 2:43.15 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE7 2:44.46 DIV

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE8 2:46.52 DIV

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA9 2:47.50 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN10 2:48.01 DIV

RAYS-OH 14ESLER, ABBEY11 2:48.97 DIV

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, ELIZABETH12 2:59.69 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA13 3:00.84 DIV
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 31  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SIYS-IN 13GUTZWILLER, EMILY14 3:00.85 DIV

MVA-IN 13ZEGER, ZOE15 3:02.68 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA16 3:04.31 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY17 3:04.79 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN18 3:05.05 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE19 3:06.53 DIV

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, EMILY20 3:08.84 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE21 3:08.95 DIV

LST-IN 13MOUSER, CLAIRE22 3:09.33 DIV

SIYS-IN 13DIETZ, COLLEEN23 3:23.61

SCSC-IN 13WILSON, LIZZIE24 3:24.33

RSC-IN 13DAVIS, MORGAN25 3:51.72

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AAA2:23.29

AGS2:35.79

DIV3:03.89

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WAC-IN 13PARK, ETHAN1 2:40.19 DIV

RAYS-OH 14GAYFIELD, SCOTT2 2:40.97 DIV

WAC-IN 13SANDALA, JACKSON3 2:47.69 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK4 2:48.03 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB5 2:48.41 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL6 2:50.33 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER7 2:56.74 DIV

WAC-IN 13CABRERA, ERNESTO8 3:03.02 DIV

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER9 3:15.46

LST-IN 13SUITER, COLE10 3:18.92

PSC-IN 14DAWSON, NICHOLAS11 3:20.35

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM12 3:38.23

PSC-IN 13MILLER, NOAH--- DQ

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

SRS2:38.59

DIV3:07.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WAC-IN 16SANDALA, LIVVY1 2:59.12 DIV

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SCSC-IN  8WHITSETT, SOPHIA1 20.77

FINS-IN  8TERRY, ALIVIA2 23.08

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN3 23.67

LST-IN  7MOUSER, KATE4 24.94

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY5 25.20

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN6 25.33

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA7 25.54

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE8 25.88

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI9 25.93

MVA-IN  8HUYCKE, KATLYN10 26.21

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER11 26.41

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR12 26.96

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE13 27.30

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS14 27.31

OAK-IN  7EDWARDS, MIA15 27.58

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY16 28.12

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER17 28.25

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE18 28.83

FINS-IN  8PEATS, MAGGIE19 29.12

WTSC-IN  8KESA, MANASA*20 29.51

FINS-IN  7BRICKLER, GAVIN*20 29.51

SCSC-IN  8SMITH, HALLE22 31.52

FINS-IN  6BUENING, ANNE23 32.56

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA24 32.86

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY25 33.61

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN26 34.00

WAC-IN  8TAEVERE, MARLEEN27 34.56

LEB-IN  8TILFORD, CAROLINE28 34.61

LST-IN  7VAIL, BRIELLE29 39.91

WTSC-IN  6ULLOM, MIRABELLE30 41.84

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI31 46.33

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA32 46.70

WTSC-IN  8MAURER, LIZZIE33 48.60

LST-IN  7GALLAGHER, LAUREN34 1:00.09

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA--- DQ

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE--- DQ

WAC-IN  6TRUMPEY, ALEXIS--- DQ

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN--- DQ

WAC-IN  7BRYK, RILEY--- DQ

SIYS-IN  6PRICE, ISABEL--- DQ

FINS-IN  6FLORES, KELSEY--- DQ

PSC-IN  7DIXON, ELLA--- DQ

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8MOORE, TIM1 21.43

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH2 26.73

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN3 29.24

LEB-IN  8MCCOY, REESE4 29.88

SCSC-IN  8HOLLINGER, JOSEPH5 31.23

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN6 31.88

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS7 32.26

FINS-IN  8SCOTT, DRAKE8 35.64

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV9 37.34

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN10 38.82

WAC-IN  6DAO, AUGUSTIN--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8GARDNER, NICHOLAS--- DQ

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

SIYS-IN  8WEBERDING, JUSTIN--- DQ

FINS-IN  8BUENING, ELIJAH--- DQ

RAYS-OH  7MOORE, DANIEL--- DQ

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AAA1:02.79

SRS1:05.09

AGS1:05.09

DIV1:16.89

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 1:04.03 SRS

RAYS-OH 14ESLER, ABBEY2 1:06.22 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE3 1:07.82 DIV

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN4 1:08.17 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN5 1:09.88 DIV
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 37  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA6 1:09.98 DIV

LST-IN 14JOHNSON, ELLE7 1:10.25 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE8 1:10.47 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA9 1:11.50 DIV

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA10 1:11.65 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE11 1:11.73 DIV

MVA-IN 13ROSSMANN, ERIN12 1:12.65 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE13 1:13.53 DIV

OAK-IN 13FORD, ERIKA14 1:13.71 DIV

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE15 1:13.90 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE16 1:14.60 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY17 1:15.04 DIV

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY18 1:15.33 DIV

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA19 1:15.70 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN20 1:17.02

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, ELIZABETH21 1:17.39

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, EMILY22 1:17.40

MVA-IN 13ZAMORA, KAREN23 1:17.62

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY24 1:19.12

FINS-IN 14JONES, JOELLE25 1:19.40

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE26 1:21.36

MVA-IN 14ZEGER, MICAYLA27 1:22.15

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE28 1:24.61

SCSC-IN 13WILSON, LIZZIE29 1:25.66

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN30 1:25.87

MVA-IN 13ZEGER, ZOE31 1:26.10

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA32 1:28.89

FINS-IN 13HOWARD, DAIJA33 1:30.89

FINS-IN 13ASH, ADRIENNE34 1:32.54

OAK-IN 14CLOCK, SERENA35 1:35.64

RSC-IN 13DAVIS, MORGAN36 1:36.14

SIYS-IN 13DIETZ, COLLEEN37 1:40.14

LST-IN 13KELLY, SYMONE38 1:43.88

PSC-IN 14COUGILL, MIKAYLA--- DQ

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AAA58.89

SRS1:02.89

AGS1:02.89

DIV1:14.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY1 1:01.87 SRS

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN2 1:03.03 DIV

FINS-IN 14HUCK, EDDIE3 1:03.81 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL4 1:06.63 DIV

WAC-IN 13SANDALA, JACKSON5 1:06.96 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK6 1:07.67 DIV

WTSC-IN 14MAY, PATRICK7 1:08.36 DIV

WAC-IN 13PARK, ETHAN8 1:08.55 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER9 1:08.82 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB10 1:11.87 DIV

SCSC-IN 13GIEBEL, KYLE11 1:11.99 DIV

GA-IN 13BRAGANZA, BRADLEY12 1:13.01 DIV

RAYS-OH 14GAYFIELD, SCOTT13 1:13.34 DIV

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER14 1:14.96

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI15 1:15.40

WAC-IN 13CABRERA, ERNESTO16 1:16.74

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM17 1:19.95

FINS-IN 14PONGRACZ, ADAM18 1:21.62

PSC-IN 14DAWSON, NICHOLAS19 1:25.76

LST-IN 13SUITER, COLE20 1:29.14

PSC-IN 13MILLER, NOAH21 1:48.94

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

15&O SRS1:03.49

15&O DIV1:14.99

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WAC-IN 16SANDALA, LIVVY1 1:09.50 DIV

MVA-IN 18NESBITT, LAUREN2 1:16.99

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR1 47.41

MVA-IN  8GERKE, LEAH2 48.56

LST-IN  7MOUSER, KATE3 48.71

FINS-IN  8PEATS, MAGGIE4 49.45

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA5 49.61

SCSC-IN  8WHITSETT, SOPHIA6 50.18

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI7 50.32

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN8 50.58

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE9 51.59

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY10 52.44

FINS-IN  8TERRY, ALIVIA11 54.64

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN12 55.07

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER13 55.10

WAC-IN  7BRYK, RILEY14 55.16

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE15 55.53

WTSC-IN  8KESA, MANASA16 58.22

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA17 58.27

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY18 58.31

LST-IN  7GALLAGHER, LAUREN19 58.61

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN20 59.01

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER21 1:00.87

FINS-IN  8HEARNE, OLIVIA22 1:00.94

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY23 1:02.06

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS24 1:02.21

LEB-IN  8TILFORD, CAROLINE25 1:02.88

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA26 1:03.31

SCSC-IN  8SMITH, HALLE27 1:03.59

LST-IN  7VAIL, BRIELLE28 1:04.53

OAK-IN  7EDWARDS, MIA29 1:04.89

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE30 1:05.00

WTSC-IN  8MAURER, LIZZIE31 1:05.52

PSC-IN  7DIXON, ELLA32 1:06.66

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI33 1:07.38

FINS-IN  6FLORES, KELSEY34 1:10.51

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN35 1:13.80

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA36 1:30.07

WAC-IN  8TAEVERE, MARLEEN--- DQ

WAC-IN  6TRUMPEY, ALEXIS--- DQ

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE--- DQ
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  6ULLOM, MIRABELLE--- DQ

FINS-IN  7BRICKLER, GAVIN--- DQ

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY--- DQ

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE--- DQ

FINS-IN  6BUENING, ANNE--- DQ

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8MOORE, TIM1 43.08

RAYS-OH  8HUNECK, RYAN2 50.75

WAC-IN  6DAO, AUGUSTIN3 52.70

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN4 53.11

SCSC-IN  8HOLLINGER, JOSEPH5 53.21

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH6 54.31

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS7 55.70

LEB-IN  8MCCOY, REESE8 59.77

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN9 1:01.46

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN10 1:02.29

FINS-IN  8SCOTT, DRAKE11 1:03.29

FINS-IN  8BUENING, ELIJAH12 1:04.61

OAK-IN  7MAYNARD, HAYDEN13 1:06.11

RAYS-OH  7MOORE, DANIEL14 1:08.58

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM15 1:09.95

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV16 1:10.99

SIYS-IN  8WEBERDING, JUSTIN--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8GARDNER, NICHOLAS--- DQ

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AAA56.99

SRS57.49

AGS57.49

DIV1:07.89

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 54.78 AAA

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN2 54.95 AAA

RAYS-OH 14ESLER, ABBEY3 58.31 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE4 58.79 DIV

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA5 58.81 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN6 59.06 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE7 59.16 DIV

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA8 59.49 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE9 59.58 DIV

OAK-IN 13FORD, ERIKA10 59.68 DIV

RAYS-OH 13MONNIN, LIZ11 1:00.20 DIV

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA12 1:00.55 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA13 1:01.38 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE14 1:01.52 DIV

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE15 1:02.48 DIV

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY16 1:03.51 DIV

MVA-IN 13ZAMORA, KAREN17 1:04.61 DIV

FINS-IN 14JONES, JOELLE18 1:04.78 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY19 1:04.91 DIV

MVA-IN 13ROSSMANN, ERIN20 1:04.99 DIV

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, ELIZABETH21 1:05.15 DIV

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY22 1:05.29 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN23 1:05.55 DIV

SIYS-IN 13WEILER, EMILY24 1:05.87 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE25 1:06.89 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE26 1:07.46 DIV

SIYS-IN 13GUTZWILLER, EMILY27 1:07.58 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA28 1:08.87

MVA-IN 13ZEGER, ZOE29 1:09.20

MVA-IN 14ZEGER, MICAYLA30 1:09.68

LST-IN 13MOUSER, CLAIRE31 1:11.20

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE32 1:12.31

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA33 1:13.72

SCSC-IN 13WILSON, LIZZIE34 1:13.74

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN35 1:15.57

FINS-IN 13ASH, ADRIENNE36 1:17.56

FINS-IN 13HOWARD, DAIJA37 1:17.79

RSC-IN 13DAVIS, MORGAN38 1:21.64

OAK-IN 14CLOCK, SERENA39 1:23.02

SIYS-IN 13DIETZ, COLLEEN40 1:25.70

LST-IN 13KELLY, SYMONE41 1:31.61

PSC-IN 14COUGILL, MIKAYLA42 2:15.09

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AAA52.69

SRS54.09

AGS54.09

DIV1:03.89

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

FINS-IN 14HUCK, EDDIE1 54.00 SRS

WAC-IN 13SANDALA, JACKSON2 54.39 DIV

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY3 56.17 DIV

WAC-IN 13PARK, ETHAN4 56.82 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK5 57.12 DIV

RAYS-OH 14THATCHER, JOEL6 57.17 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN7 57.29 DIV

RAYS-OH 14GAYFIELD, SCOTT8 58.00 DIV

WTSC-IN 14MAY, PATRICK*9 58.23 DIV

SCSC-IN 13GIEBEL, KYLE*9 58.23 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER11 59.37 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB12 1:00.31 DIV

WAC-IN 13CABRERA, ERNESTO13 1:02.11 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI14 1:02.83 DIV

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER15 1:03.63 DIV

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM16 1:06.45

FINS-IN 14PONGRACZ, ADAM17 1:10.57

GA-IN 13BRAGANZA, BRADLEY18 1:11.01

PSC-IN 14DAWSON, NICHOLAS19 1:11.88

LST-IN 13SUITER, COLE20 1:12.80

PSC-IN 13MILLER, NOAH21 1:33.85

 
Event 45  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

SRS55.69

DIV1:05.79

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WAC-IN 16SANDALA, LIVVY1 1:01.84 DIV

MVA-IN 18NESBITT, LAUREN2 1:07.30
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results
 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR1 17.53

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY2 17.71

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN3 18.52

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE4 18.90

LST-IN  7MOUSER, KATE5 18.91

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN6 19.29

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA7 19.30

MVA-IN  8GERKE, LEAH8 20.26

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN9 20.39

WTSC-IN  8KESA, MANASA10 20.42

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE11 20.45

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY12 20.48

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE13 20.63

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER14 20.97

WAC-IN  8TAEVERE, MARLEEN15 21.42

WAC-IN  7BRYK, RILEY16 21.47

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE17 21.85

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE18 21.91

SCSC-IN  8SMITH, HALLE19 22.20

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI20 22.74

OAK-IN  7EDWARDS, MIA21 22.97

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN22 23.11

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA23 23.20

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE24 23.28

FINS-IN  7BRICKLER, GAVIN25 23.82

WAC-IN  6TRUMPEY, ALEXIS*26 23.87

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS*26 23.87

LEB-IN  8TILFORD, CAROLINE28 24.52

LST-IN  7GALLAGHER, LAUREN29 24.80

WTSC-IN  8MAURER, LIZZIE30 25.18

FINS-IN  8HEARNE, OLIVIA31 25.70

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER32 25.94

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI33 26.41

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY34 27.23

WTSC-IN  6ULLOM, MIRABELLE35 27.24

FINS-IN  6BUENING, ANNE36 27.58

LST-IN  7VAIL, BRIELLE37 27.78

PSC-IN  7DIXON, ELLA38 28.08

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA39 28.18

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA40 28.29

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY41 30.11

FINS-IN  6FLORES, KELSEY42 32.97

SIYS-IN  6PRICE, ISABEL43 45.15

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8MOORE, TIM1 17.00

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH2 18.86

RAYS-OH  8HUNECK, RYAN3 18.96

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN4 19.12

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS5 20.07

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN6 20.45

SCSC-IN  8HOLLINGER, JOSEPH7 20.81

WAC-IN  6DAO, AUGUSTIN8 21.12

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN9 22.32

RAYS-OH  7MOORE, DANIEL10 24.11

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV11 25.36

SIYS-IN  8WEBERDING, JUSTIN12 26.21

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM13 27.45

LEB-IN  8MCCOY, REESE14 27.81

OAK-IN  7MAYNARD, HAYDEN15 27.83

WTSC-IN  8GARDNER, NICHOLAS16 28.34

FINS-IN  8BUENING, ELIJAH17 32.15

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AAA1:16.49

AGS1:22.99

DIV1:37.99

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SCSC-IN 10MCGRADY, CAMI1 1:16.23 AAA

RAYS-OH 10RANATUNGA, AMANTHI2 1:18.04 AGS

RAYS-OH 10WOLF, MEREDITH3 1:19.94 AGS

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE4 1:23.85 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN5 1:24.66 DIV

RAYS-OH 10CRAMER, BRIDGET6 1:24.83 DIV

RAYS-OH 10GERINGER, MAYA7 1:25.29 DIV

RSC-IN 10QUINN, MEGAN8 1:26.62 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE9 1:26.97 DIV

UN-IN 10JONES, SALLY10 1:28.46 DIV

FINS-IN 10FOGARTY, REIS11 1:28.62 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI12 1:30.97 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY13 1:32.02 DIV

SCSC-IN 10FULLER, ANDRAYA14 1:33.33 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA15 1:33.63 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE16 1:36.49 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA17 1:39.05

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE18 1:40.07

WAC-IN  9BROWN, MEGHAN19 1:42.84

LEB-IN 10GASCHO, LUCY20 1:44.17

RAYS-OH  9ANCHRUM, KIARA21 1:47.23

SCSC-IN  9MCMAINS, MAKAYLA22 1:48.34

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA23 1:51.40

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN24 1:52.30

SCSC-IN  9STEPHENS, ADI25 1:52.49

WTSC-IN  9HUGGINS, MADELINE26 1:54.16

PSC-IN 10ROBISON, EMMA27 1:56.84

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE28 1:56.91

RSC-IN 10VANNIEKERK, MATILDA29 1:56.99

WAC-IN  9MERRIFIELD, BROOKE30 1:58.75

RAYS-OH  9ANCHRUM, TIANA31 1:58.95

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH32 2:00.31

RAYS-OH  9MOESLE, HAILEY33 2:02.48

WTSC-IN  9MARSAN, DIANA34 2:03.42

WAC-IN 10GOODIN, RAYNA35 2:08.76

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING36 2:08.91

WAC-IN  9HERNANDEZ, MARIA37 2:09.81

WTSC-IN  9ULLOM, CAMILLA38 2:12.59

SCSC-IN 10KINCER, MIRANDA39 2:14.26

PSC-IN 10DAWSON, COURTNEY40 2:21.01

FINS-IN  9MANSFIELD, GINGER--- DQ

PSC-IN  9OSWALT, LYNDSEY--- DQ
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 49  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

PSC-IN  9KNOX, GABRIELLE--- DQ

RAYS-OH 10THATCHER, MIA--- DQ

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AAA1:15.69

AGS1:24.19

DIV1:39.39

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 10FROASS, ANSEL1 1:15.25 AAA

RAYS-OH 10VOLPENHEIN, LUKE2 1:19.70 AGS

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS3 1:20.05 AGS

RAYS-OH 10VAN GORP, IAN4 1:26.37 DIV

RAYS-OH 10DIANGELO, NICKY5 1:29.17 DIV

WAC-IN  9GRESE, JOE6 1:30.61 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN7 1:34.27 DIV

RAYS-OH  9SCHEHR, TYLER8 1:37.24 DIV

LST-IN 10PENROSE, JACOB9 1:38.29 DIV

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE10 1:42.03

MVA-IN 10WENDALL, LOUIE11 1:43.51

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON12 1:44.53

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT13 1:46.14

MVA-IN 10HUYCKE, CHRISTOPHER14 1:51.99

FINS-IN  9BRAGANZA, JOSHUA15 2:02.69

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR16 2:07.46

WTSC-IN 10MARUYAMA, RUDY--- DQ

RAYS-OH  9KROEGER, SAM--- DQ

RAYS-OH  9BRADBURY, PETER--- DQ

RSC-IN 10STRAUSBURG, BEN--- DQ

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AAA29.69

AGS30.59

DIV36.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RSC-IN 12EDELMAN, LAUREN1 28.77 AAA

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE2 29.78 AGS

RAYS-OH 12ASHER, SYDNEY3 30.94 DIV

RAYS-OH 11WEHMANN, SAMIRA4 31.25 DIV

RAYS-OH 12BLOEBAUM, ALLISON5 31.35 DIV

RAYS-OH 11WILLIS, RAEGAN6 31.42 DIV

WTSC-IN 12PAPAGEORGE, MIA7 31.43 DIV

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN8 31.47 DIV

RAYS-OH 11ALEXANDER, KARA9 31.57 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY10 32.63 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA11 33.34 DIV

RAYS-OH 11DECKER, KYLIE12 33.44 DIV

RAYS-OH 12SCHOENLEIN, STEPHANIE13 33.57 DIV

FINS-IN 12HARTER, ASHLEY14 33.95 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN15 34.02 DIV

MVA-IN 12GRUNDY, KADIE16 34.21 DIV

SCSC-IN 12DEHN, KAMRYN17 34.62 DIV

RAYS-OH 12KELLEY, MAGEN18 34.68 DIV

RAYS-OH 12KRUGLER, HEYLE19 34.98 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON20 35.05 DIV

LST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA21 35.63 DIV

RSC-IN 11EDELMAN, MORGAN22 35.64 DIV

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY23 36.47

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE24 36.63

PSC-IN 12WHEETLEY, LAUREN25 36.77

RAYS-OH 12GERINGER, LINDSAY26 38.57

WTSC-IN 12CHRISTY, NATALIE27 38.59

RAYS-OH 11TINSLEY, LIA28 38.85

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA29 39.24

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY30 39.41

MVA-IN 12SAUNDERS, EMMA31 39.54

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KINSEY32 39.61

WTSC-IN 12TUTTLE, GRACE33 40.19

MVA-IN 11GERKE, KATELYN34 40.25

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KHLOE35 40.37

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY36 40.64

MVA-IN 11COMMONS, ABI37 41.03

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN38 41.51

RAYS-OH 11SCHAAF, ALLISON39 42.10

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN40 42.49

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN41 43.42

UN-IN 11BORME, EMMA42 43.50

SCSC-IN 11DOYLE, CASSIE43 45.04

PSC-IN 11EVANS, AUTUMN44 45.59

OAK-IN 11MILLER, LILY45 45.66

MVA-IN 11HITZE, LYDIA46 46.31

WTSC-IN 12MILLER, SOPHIA47 48.03

LST-IN 12INMAN, MADISON48 51.15

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY49 52.53

PSC-IN 11KEMPER, MACKENZIE50 52.64

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE51 53.50

LST-IN 11CORD, LILY52 53.66

MVA-IN 11ROGERS, EMILY53 55.00

PSC-IN 11LEPHART, GILLIAN--- DQ

PSC-IN 12SCOTT, KAITLYN--- DQ

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AAA29.09

AGS31.59

DIV37.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN 12KRAHULIK, ROB1 30.77 AGS

WTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW2 30.91 AGS

RSC-IN 12CRULL, JOEL3 31.72 DIV

RAYS-OH 11CARRILLO, LUIS4 31.76 DIV

WTSC-IN 12PARKER, CALEB5 31.81 DIV

MVA-IN 12HUYCKE, AARON6 32.59 DIV

RAYS-OH 11KANSAKAR, PURAN7 33.38 DIV

LEB-IN 11BROWN, TYLER8 34.54 DIV

RAYS-OH 12CASTILLO, SEBASTIAN9 34.77 DIV

OAK-IN 12VERMILYA, SILAS10 35.53 DIV

PSC-IN 11KORDES, CAM11 36.10 DIV

WAC-IN 12GRESE, BEN12 36.13 DIV

RAYS-OH 11FORD, JACKSON13 36.40 DIV

WTSC-IN 12HAMILTON, WILL14 36.84 DIV

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK15 37.81

WTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN16 38.08

SCSC-IN 12HENDRICKSON, AIDAN17 38.38
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

LST-IN 11NIERSTE, JACK18 38.80

WTSC-IN 11BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS19 38.89

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON20 39.23

FINS-IN 12BEM, JOE21 39.35

FINS-IN 12BAUER, JACK22 40.34

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN23 42.55

FINS-IN 11SPENCE, SAMUEL24 44.20

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM25 45.53

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK26 46.14

WAC-IN 11CABRERA, MARLON27 53.47

WTSC-IN 11BUCKNER, HOLDEN--- DQ

PSC-IN 12EARL, CAMERON--- DQ

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX--- DQ

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AAA38.19

AGS41.69

DIV49.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE1 38.83 AGS

SCSC-IN 10MCGRADY, CAMI2 39.82 AGS

RAYS-OH 10WOLF, MEREDITH3 41.46 AGS

RSC-IN 10QUINN, MEGAN4 42.67 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN5 42.99 DIV

RAYS-OH 10RANATUNGA, AMANTHI6 43.92 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE7 44.21 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI8 45.09 DIV

WTSC-IN 10CHADDERTON, SOPHIE9 45.81 DIV

RAYS-OH 10CRAMER, BRIDGET10 45.89 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY11 46.28 DIV

FINS-IN 10FOGARTY, REIS12 46.29 DIV

WTSC-IN  9HUGGINS, MADELINE13 46.70 DIV

SCSC-IN 10HENDRICKSON, EMMA14 46.74 DIV

SCSC-IN 10CONNER, MORGAN15 46.94 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA16 47.79 DIV

UN-IN 10JONES, SALLY17 48.32 DIV

OAK-IN  9MYGRANT, HOPE18 48.78 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA19 49.16 DIV

SCSC-IN  9HENDRICKSON, ISABELLE20 49.48

LEB-IN  9STOGSDILL, SUMMER21 49.92

WAC-IN 10GOODIN, RAYNA22 50.14

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE23 50.43

RAYS-OH 10GERINGER, MAYA24 50.54

SCSC-IN 10FULLER, ANDRAYA25 50.68

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING26 50.96

WTSC-IN  9MARSAN, DIANA27 51.19

WAC-IN  9BROWN, MEGHAN28 51.24

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA29 51.56

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE30 51.81

RSC-IN 10VANNIEKERK, MATILDA31 52.13

LEB-IN 10GASCHO, LUCY32 52.53

SCSC-IN  9MCMAINS, MAKAYLA33 52.59

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE34 53.47

PSC-IN 10ROBISON, EMMA35 53.50

FINS-IN  9SCOTT, MORGAN36 54.55

RAYS-OH  9ANCHRUM, TIANA37 54.63

MVA-IN 10SAUNDERS, ABIGAIL38 54.71

WTSC-IN 10CUMMINGS, ELLIE39 54.82

WTSC-IN  9ULLOM, CAMILLA40 54.85

RAYS-OH 10THATCHER, MIA41 54.91

OAK-IN 10VERMILYA, AYNSLEY*42 55.92

SCSC-IN  9STEPHENS, ADI*42 55.92

SCSC-IN 10KINCER, MIRANDA44 56.49

FINS-IN 10JONES, BECCA45 56.87

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH46 57.24

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE47 57.44

OAK-IN 10LAWERNCE, AJ48 58.03

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN49 58.38

LEB-IN  9BROWN, MARY50 58.74

MVA-IN  9LITTLE, KAYLEE51 58.97

WAC-IN  9HERNANDEZ, MARIA52 59.78

OAK-IN  9BRUSS, BECCA53 1:00.77

RAYS-OH  9ANCHRUM, KIARA54 1:03.04

LST-IN  9JOHNSON, BAILEY55 1:03.25

WAC-IN  9MERRIFIELD, BROOKE56 1:03.50

LEB-IN  9BOOTS, AALIYAH57 1:04.17

LEB-IN  9GASCHO, LAUREN58 1:04.70

LST-IN 10EVANS, VIVIAN59 1:05.15

WTSC-IN 10NEAL, ALAYAH60 1:05.66

PSC-IN  9KNOX, GABRIELLE61 1:07.28

LST-IN 10WILLIS, SYDNEY62 1:11.08

WAC-IN  9BELVIY, LEXIE63 1:13.54

PSC-IN  9OSWALT, LYNDSEY64 1:40.19

RAYS-OH  9MOESLE, HAILEY--- DQ

PSC-IN 10DAWSON, COURTNEY--- DQ

FINS-IN  9MANSFIELD, GINGER--- DQ

OAK-IN  9MAYNUS, KATIE--- DQ

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AAA38.39

AGS43.19

DIV50.99

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 10FROASS, ANSEL1 39.50 AGS

RAYS-OH 10VAN GORP, IAN2 43.33 DIV

WAC-IN  9GRESE, JOE3 43.70 DIV

FINS-IN 10BUENING, GABE4 44.40 DIV

RAYS-OH 10DIANGELO, NICKY5 44.47 DIV

RSC-IN  9QUINN, BEN6 46.80 DIV

SCSC-IN 10WHITSETT, GRANT7 46.83 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS8 47.03 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT9 48.63 DIV

FINS-IN  9BRAGANZA, JOSHUA10 48.69 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON11 49.50 DIV

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE12 50.65 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN13 50.79 DIV

RAYS-OH 10LIPPERT, LOGAN14 51.17

MVA-IN 10HUYCKE, CHRISTOPHER15 52.25

MVA-IN 10BOENER, GEOFFREY16 54.29

LST-IN 10PENROSE, JACOB17 54.59

RSC-IN  9HARDING, IZZY18 55.53

WAC-IN  9PARK, SIMON19 56.48
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RSC-IN 10STRAUSBURG, BEN20 56.55

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB21 58.42

RAYS-OH  9BRADBURY, PETER22 59.63

RAYS-OH  9LIPPERT, HUNTER23 1:00.03

FINS-IN  9KESTERSON, JOHN24 1:02.07

SCSC-IN  9DUNN, JOHN25 1:03.71

SCSC-IN  9DOYLE, ALEX26 1:03.87

MVA-IN 10WENDALL, LOUIE27 1:11.66

SCSC-IN 10WILSON, BROCK28 1:15.39

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR29 1:21.09

WTSC-IN 10MARUYAMA, RUDY--- DQ

RAYS-OH  9KROEGER, SAM--- DQ

PSC-IN  9THOMPSON, BRADY--- DQ

SCSC-IN  9CONKRIGHT, IAN--- DQ

RAYS-OH 10MEYERS, BRANDON--- DQ

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AAA1:15.09

AGS1:18.29

DIV1:32.39

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RSC-IN 12EDELMAN, LAUREN1 1:17.06 AGS

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN2 1:17.95 AGS

RAYS-OH 11DECKER, KYLIE3 1:19.57 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY4 1:21.72 DIV

RAYS-OH 12KRUGLER, HEYLE5 1:21.95 DIV

FINS-IN 12HARTER, ASHLEY6 1:22.73 DIV

WTSC-IN 12PAPAGEORGE, MIA7 1:24.50 DIV

SCSC-IN 12DEHN, KAMRYN8 1:24.69 DIV

RAYS-OH 12KELLEY, MAGEN9 1:25.29 DIV

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE10 1:25.39 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON11 1:25.96 DIV

RAYS-OH 11ALEXANDER, KARA12 1:26.77 DIV

RAYS-OH 11WILLIS, RAEGAN13 1:27.12 DIV

RAYS-OH 12SCHOENLEIN, STEPHANIE14 1:29.91 DIV

WTSC-IN 12CHRISTY, NATALIE15 1:31.28 DIV

MVA-IN 12SAUNDERS, EMMA16 1:31.31 DIV

LST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA17 1:31.34 DIV

PSC-IN 12WHEETLEY, LAUREN18 1:32.05 DIV

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN19 1:32.98

MVA-IN 11GERKE, KATELYN20 1:33.57

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA21 1:34.08

MVA-IN 12GRUNDY, KADIE22 1:34.54

RSC-IN 11EDELMAN, MORGAN23 1:34.68

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN24 1:35.03

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE25 1:35.68

PSC-IN 12SCOTT, KAITLYN26 1:35.91

RAYS-OH 11WEHMANN, SAMIRA27 1:35.94

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA28 1:37.38

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY29 1:37.94

RAYS-OH 12GERINGER, LINDSAY30 1:39.00

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY31 1:39.10

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY32 1:39.89

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN33 1:41.04

RAYS-OH 11SCHAAF, ALLISON34 1:42.39

WTSC-IN 12TUTTLE, GRACE35 1:45.25

SCSC-IN 11DOYLE, CASSIE36 1:47.14

LST-IN 12INMAN, MADISON37 1:47.56

UN-IN 11BORME, EMMA38 1:47.67

PSC-IN 11KEMPER, MACKENZIE39 1:48.84

PSC-IN 11EVANS, AUTUMN40 1:52.06

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN41 1:52.71

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KINSEY42 1:53.20

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY43 1:54.85

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KHLOE44 1:58.25

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE45 2:02.23

WTSC-IN 12MILLER, SOPHIA46 2:03.39

LST-IN 11CORD, LILY47 2:07.36

OAK-IN 11FOX, OLIVIA48 2:11.34

MVA-IN 11HITZE, LYDIA49 2:11.83

OAK-IN 11MILLER, LILY50 2:22.47

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AAA1:13.29

AGS1:21.89

DIV1:36.69

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN 12KRAHULIK, ROB1 1:12.51 AAA

RSC-IN 12CRULL, JOEL2 1:13.30 AGS

WTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW3 1:13.89 AGS

WAC-IN 12GRESE, BEN4 1:19.11 AGS

WTSC-IN 12PARKER, CALEB5 1:20.85 AGS

RAYS-OH 11KANSAKAR, PURAN6 1:24.47 DIV

RAYS-OH 11FORD, JACKSON7 1:32.25 DIV

WTSC-IN 12HAMILTON, WILL8 1:32.79 DIV

RAYS-OH 11CARRILLO, LUIS9 1:33.17 DIV

PSC-IN 11KORDES, CAM10 1:33.33 DIV

FINS-IN 12BAUER, JACK11 1:33.59 DIV

FINS-IN 11SPENCE, SAMUEL12 1:36.99

WTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN13 1:37.97

FINS-IN 12BEM, JOE14 1:38.46

LEB-IN 11BROWN, TYLER15 1:38.52

OAK-IN 12VERMILYA, SILAS16 1:38.81

RAYS-OH 11TOTIN, TY17 1:40.23

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN18 1:41.81

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON19 1:44.83

OAK-IN 11MAYNUS, JONATHAN20 1:47.37

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK21 1:47.69

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK22 1:51.69

WTSC-IN 11BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS23 1:54.05

WAC-IN 11CABRERA, MARLON24 2:00.19

LST-IN 11NIERSTE, JACK25 2:00.48

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM26 2:07.19

WTSC-IN 12MCLAUGHLIN, CALLUM27 2:46.20

WTSC-IN 11BUCKNER, HOLDEN28 2:47.05

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX--- DQ

WTSC-IN 11ORENTLICHER, CY--- DQ
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results
 
Event 57  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AAA1:14.39

AGS1:18.69

DIV1:32.89

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 10WOLF, MEREDITH1 1:16.21 AGS

RSC-IN 10QUINN, MEGAN2 1:18.78 DIV

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE3 1:18.90 DIV

UN-IN 10JONES, SALLY4 1:19.73 DIV

RAYS-OH 10CRAMER, BRIDGET5 1:19.98 DIV

RAYS-OH 10RANATUNGA, AMANTHI6 1:22.69 DIV

SCSC-IN 10MCGRADY, CAMI7 1:22.70 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN8 1:24.53 DIV

FINS-IN 10FOGARTY, REIS9 1:25.18 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY10 1:25.97 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE11 1:26.19 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE12 1:26.71 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE13 1:27.41 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA14 1:27.65 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI15 1:29.46 DIV

RAYS-OH 10GERINGER, MAYA16 1:29.90 DIV

SCSC-IN 10FULLER, ANDRAYA17 1:30.78 DIV

SCSC-IN 10HENDRICKSON, EMMA18 1:31.47 DIV

FINS-IN  9SCOTT, MORGAN19 1:34.42

WAC-IN  9BROWN, MEGHAN20 1:35.01

SCSC-IN 10CONNER, MORGAN21 1:35.42

LEB-IN 10GASCHO, LUCY22 1:36.03

WTSC-IN 10CHADDERTON, SOPHIE23 1:37.39

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE24 1:37.92

WTSC-IN  9HUGGINS, MADELINE25 1:38.90

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE26 1:40.36

MVA-IN 10SAUNDERS, ABIGAIL27 1:41.61

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN28 1:42.28

OAK-IN 10VERMILYA, AYNSLEY29 1:43.69

LEB-IN  9GASCHO, LAUREN30 1:44.14

RAYS-OH  9MOESLE, HAILEY31 1:44.51

SCSC-IN  9STEPHENS, ADI32 1:44.86

FINS-IN 10JONES, BECCA33 1:45.60

RAYS-OH 10THATCHER, MIA34 1:46.24

RAYS-OH  9ANCHRUM, TIANA35 1:46.52

WAC-IN  9MERRIFIELD, BROOKE36 1:47.82

OAK-IN  9BRUSS, BECCA37 1:47.98

WTSC-IN 10CUMMINGS, ELLIE38 1:48.23

WAC-IN 10GOODIN, RAYNA39 1:49.56

PSC-IN 10DAWSON, COURTNEY40 1:49.85

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH41 1:50.17

OAK-IN  9MAYNUS, KATIE42 1:50.30

SCSC-IN 10KINCER, MIRANDA43 1:50.38

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA44 1:50.79

LEB-IN  9BROWN, MARY45 1:50.90

WTSC-IN  9MARSAN, DIANA46 1:51.18

RSC-IN 10VANNIEKERK, MATILDA47 1:51.69

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING48 1:52.31

MVA-IN  9LITTLE, KAYLEE49 1:53.80

LEB-IN  9STOGSDILL, SUMMER50 1:54.58

LEB-IN  9BOOTS, AALIYAH51 1:56.56

WAC-IN  9HERNANDEZ, MARIA52 1:58.39

LST-IN 10EVANS, VIVIAN53 2:00.78

WTSC-IN 10NEAL, ALAYAH54 2:06.19

WAC-IN  9BELVIY, LEXIE55 2:07.99

LST-IN  9JOHNSON, BAILEY56 2:10.23

PSC-IN  9OSWALT, LYNDSEY57 2:10.67

LST-IN 10WILLIS, SYDNEY58 2:19.81

PSC-IN  9KNOX, GABRIELLE--- DQ

WTSC-IN  9ULLOM, CAMILLA--- DQ

PSC-IN 10ROBISON, EMMA--- DQ

FINS-IN  9MANSFIELD, GINGER--- DQ

SCSC-IN  9HENDRICKSON, ISABELLE--- DQ

RAYS-OH  9ANCHRUM, KIARA--- DQ

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA--- DQ

 
Event 58  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AAA1:14.09

AGS1:20.89

DIV1:35.49

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 10FROASS, ANSEL1 1:17.13 AGS

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS2 1:17.14 AGS

RAYS-OH 10DIANGELO, NICKY3 1:19.55 AGS

WAC-IN  9GRESE, JOE4 1:20.63 AGS

RAYS-OH 10VAN GORP, IAN5 1:21.64 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN6 1:21.70 DIV

FINS-IN 10BUENING, GABE7 1:25.49 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MILLER, GRAYSON8 1:27.39 DIV

RAYS-OH  9SCHEHR, TYLER9 1:29.48 DIV

SCSC-IN 10WHITSETT, GRANT10 1:30.70 DIV

LST-IN 10PENROSE, JACOB11 1:31.55 DIV

MVA-IN 10WENDALL, LOUIE12 1:32.10 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT13 1:39.22

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE14 1:41.28

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB15 1:41.76

RSC-IN 10STRAUSBURG, BEN16 1:42.23

FINS-IN  9BRAGANZA, JOSHUA17 1:43.11

RAYS-OH  9BRADBURY, PETER18 1:44.55

MVA-IN 10BOENER, GEOFFREY19 1:45.96

SCSC-IN  9DOYLE, ALEX20 1:49.72

RAYS-OH 10LIPPERT, LOGAN21 1:49.78

RAYS-OH  9LIPPERT, HUNTER22 1:50.87

RAYS-OH 10MEYERS, BRANDON23 1:57.85

SCSC-IN  9DUNN, JOHN24 2:00.11

LST-IN 10MOONEY, LANGSTON25 2:00.19

SCSC-IN  9CONKRIGHT, IAN26 2:02.03

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR27 2:03.88

SCSC-IN 10WILSON, BROCK28 2:04.58

RAYS-OH  9KROEGER, SAM29 2:08.27

FINS-IN  9KESTERSON, JOHN30 2:09.20

WTSC-IN 10MARUYAMA, RUDY31 2:26.71

PSC-IN  9THOMPSON, BRADY32 2:36.79

RSC-IN  9HARDING, IZZY--- DQ

RAYS-OH 10VOLPENHEIN, LUKE--- DQ
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results
 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AAA31.09

AGS32.39

DIV38.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RSC-IN 12EDELMAN, LAUREN1 30.88 AAA

RAYS-OH 11WEHMANN, SAMIRA2 32.37 AGS

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE3 32.43 DIV

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN4 32.51 DIV

WTSC-IN 12PAPAGEORGE, MIA5 32.69 DIV

RAYS-OH 12SCHOENLEIN, STEPHANIE6 32.87 DIV

RAYS-OH 12KELLEY, MAGEN7 33.35 DIV

MVA-IN 12GRUNDY, KADIE8 33.56 DIV

RAYS-OH 12BLOEBAUM, ALLISON9 33.80 DIV

RAYS-OH 12ASHER, SYDNEY10 34.28 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON11 34.75 DIV

PSC-IN 12WHEETLEY, LAUREN12 34.83 DIV

RAYS-OH 11WILLIS, RAEGAN13 35.67 DIV

RAYS-OH 12GERINGER, LINDSAY14 36.23 DIV

FINS-IN 12HARTER, ASHLEY15 36.47 DIV

RSC-IN 11EDELMAN, MORGAN16 36.49 DIV

MVA-IN 11COMMONS, ABI17 36.61 DIV

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY18 37.05 DIV

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA19 37.11 DIV

SCSC-IN 12DEHN, KAMRYN20 37.18 DIV

LST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA21 37.36 DIV

RAYS-OH 11ALEXANDER, KARA22 37.67 DIV

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY23 37.80 DIV

MVA-IN 12SAUNDERS, EMMA24 37.93 DIV

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN25 38.03 DIV

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY26 38.33

RAYS-OH 12KRUGLER, HEYLE27 38.58

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN28 38.66

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE29 39.01

MVA-IN 11GERKE, KATELYN30 40.14

WTSC-IN 12TUTTLE, GRACE31 40.45

PSC-IN 12SCOTT, KAITLYN32 40.63

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA33 40.74

RAYS-OH 11TINSLEY, LIA34 40.88

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KINSEY35 40.91

WTSC-IN 12CHRISTY, NATALIE36 41.02

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KHLOE37 41.30

PSC-IN 11EVANS, AUTUMN38 42.18

UN-IN 11BORME, EMMA39 43.50

SCSC-IN 11DOYLE, CASSIE40 43.70

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN41 44.05

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN42 44.39

RAYS-OH 11SCHAAF, ALLISON43 45.27

LST-IN 12INMAN, MADISON44 47.98

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY45 48.51

WTSC-IN 12MILLER, SOPHIA46 49.31

PSC-IN 11KEMPER, MACKENZIE47 51.50

MVA-IN 11HITZE, LYDIA48 52.28

LST-IN 11CORD, LILY49 52.39

MVA-IN 11ROGERS, EMILY50 52.82

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE51 55.98

PSC-IN 11LEPHART, GILLIAN52 59.40

OAK-IN 11FOX, OLIVIA--- DQ

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AAA30.49

AGS32.99

DIV38.99

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN 12KRAHULIK, ROB1 31.26 AGS

WTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW2 31.71 AGS

MVA-IN 12HUYCKE, AARON3 32.93 AGS

RSC-IN 12CRULL, JOEL4 33.67 DIV

WTSC-IN 12PARKER, CALEB5 34.45 DIV

FINS-IN 12BUENING, NOAH6 34.76 DIV

RAYS-OH 11CARRILLO, LUIS7 35.40 DIV

WTSC-IN 12HAMILTON, WILL8 35.60 DIV

RAYS-OH 11KANSAKAR, PURAN9 35.88 DIV

RAYS-OH 12CASTILLO, SEBASTIAN10 36.03 DIV

RAYS-OH 11FORD, JACKSON11 36.13 DIV

LEB-IN 11BROWN, TYLER12 36.60 DIV

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK13 37.64 DIV

PSC-IN 11KORDES, CAM14 38.16 DIV

FINS-IN 11SPENCE, SAMUEL15 39.32

WTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN16 39.65

OAK-IN 12VERMILYA, SILAS17 39.83

WAC-IN 12GRESE, BEN18 40.06

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN19 40.14

FINS-IN 12BEM, JOE20 40.53

FINS-IN 12BAUER, JACK21 40.56

RAYS-OH 11TOTIN, TY22 41.31

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM23 41.64

SCSC-IN 12HENDRICKSON, AIDAN24 41.88

LST-IN 11GONG, BOXI25 43.19

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON26 44.53

WTSC-IN 11BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS27 44.79

LST-IN 11NIERSTE, JACK28 45.17

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK29 49.74

WTSC-IN 12MCLAUGHLIN, CALLUM30 55.47

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX31 59.08

WTSC-IN 11ORENTLICHER, CY32 1:00.00

WTSC-IN 11BUCKNER, HOLDEN33 1:06.26

OAK-IN 11MAYNUS, JONATHAN--- DQ

PSC-IN 12EARL, CAMERON--- DQ

 
Event 61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AAA29.59

AGS31.39

DIV37.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

LST-IN 10ATKINS, BROOKE1 29.50 AAA

RAYS-OH 10WOLF, MEREDITH2 31.66 DIV

RAYS-OH 10RANATUNGA, AMANTHI3 31.76 DIV

RAYS-OH 10CRAMER, BRIDGET4 31.81 DIV

SCSC-IN 10MCGRADY, CAMI5 32.13 DIV

UN-IN 10JONES, SALLY6 32.37 DIV

LST-IN 10MOUSER, KRISTEN7 32.88 DIV

LST-IN  9MATSUOKA, KELLY8 33.07 DIV
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

FINS-IN 10FOGARTY, REIS9 33.27 DIV

LST-IN 10MINNICH, MEI-LI10 33.35 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MULVEY, GRACE11 33.55 DIV

WTSC-IN 10MANN, JULIA12 33.70 DIV

WTSC-IN  9MCPHERSON, MEGGIE13 34.13 DIV

PSC-IN  9OLIVER, MADDIE14 34.74 DIV

RAYS-OH 10GERINGER, MAYA15 34.97 DIV

SCSC-IN 10FULLER, ANDRAYA16 35.35 DIV

LST-IN 10PICKARD, OLIVIA17 35.44 DIV

SCSC-IN 10CONNER, MORGAN18 36.08 DIV

OAK-IN  9MYGRANT, HOPE19 36.10 DIV

WTSC-IN 10CHADDERTON, SOPHIE20 36.36 DIV

OAK-IN 10LAWERNCE, AJ21 36.53 DIV

WAC-IN  9BROWN, MEGHAN22 36.56 DIV

SCSC-IN 10HENDRICKSON, EMMA23 36.64 DIV

WTSC-IN  9HUGGINS, MADELINE24 37.00 DIV

MVA-IN 10SAUNDERS, ABIGAIL25 38.36

OAK-IN 10VERMILYA, AYNSLEY26 39.44

LEB-IN 10GASCHO, LUCY27 39.50

PSC-IN 10STROCK, JOCIE28 39.60

FINS-IN  9SCOTT, MORGAN29 39.83

RAYS-OH  9MOESLE, HAILEY30 40.03

SCSC-IN  9MCMAINS, MAKAYLA31 40.15

RSC-IN 10VANNIEKERK, MATILDA32 40.36

RAYS-OH  9ANCHRUM, TIANA33 40.42

WTSC-IN  9HARISH, KAVYA34 40.58

RAYS-OH  9ANCHRUM, KIARA35 40.62

SCSC-IN  9STEPHENS, ADI36 40.79

WTSC-IN  9MARSAN, DIANA37 40.88

WAC-IN 10GOODIN, RAYNA38 40.97

SCSC-IN  9HENDRICKSON, ISABELLE39 41.03

WTSC-IN  9BAKER, ELLEN40 41.18

LEB-IN  9STOGSDILL, SUMMER41 41.52

RAYS-OH 10THATCHER, MIA42 41.83

LST-IN  9BRANAMAN, ZOE43 42.35

WTSC-IN  9ULLOM, CAMILLA44 42.48

WTSC-IN 10CUMMINGS, ELLIE45 42.83

PSC-IN 10ROBISON, EMMA46 43.22

MVA-IN  9LITTLE, KAYLEE47 43.27

WAC-IN  9MERRIFIELD, BROOKE48 43.85

LEB-IN  9BOOTS, AALIYAH49 43.96

SCSC-IN 10KINCER, MIRANDA50 44.24

OAK-IN  9BRUSS, BECCA51 44.29

WTSC-IN  9STEWART, STERLING52 44.93

FINS-IN 10JONES, BECCA53 45.07

LEB-IN  9BROWN, MARY54 45.69

LST-IN  9JOHNSON, BAILEY55 46.34

WAC-IN  9HERNANDEZ, MARIA56 46.35

LEB-IN  9GASCHO, LAUREN57 46.36

PSC-IN 10DAWSON, COURTNEY58 47.07

OAK-IN  9MAYNUS, KATIE59 47.14

WTSC-IN  9HILL, LEANNAH60 47.31

WTSC-IN 10NEAL, ALAYAH61 48.04

PSC-IN  9KNOX, GABRIELLE62 50.75

LST-IN 10WILLIS, SYDNEY63 52.45

WAC-IN  9BELVIY, LEXIE64 53.91

PSC-IN  9OSWALT, LYNDSEY65 56.35

LEB-IN  9GASCHO, LILY66 58.18

LST-IN 10EVANS, VIVIAN67 59.38

FINS-IN  9MANSFIELD, GINGER68 1:13.89

 
Event 62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AAA29.19

AGS31.59

DIV37.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 10VOLPENHEIN, LUKE1 29.56 AGS

RAYS-OH 10FROASS, ANSEL2 30.32 AGS

RAYS-OH 10DIANGELO, NICKY3 32.89 DIV

LST-IN 10PENROSE, JACOB4 33.08 DIV

LST-IN 10HAMERSLY, NICHOLAS5 33.14 DIV

SCSC-IN 10WHITSETT, GRANT6 33.23 DIV

RAYS-OH 10VAN GORP, IAN7 33.63 DIV

WAC-IN  9GRESE, JOE8 33.93 DIV

FINS-IN 10BUENING, GABE9 35.00 DIV

WTSC-IN 10PARKER, LOGAN10 35.18 DIV

RAYS-OH  9SCHEHR, TYLER11 35.74 DIV

MVA-IN 10HUYCKE, CHRISTOPHER12 35.76 DIV

LST-IN 10VAIL, BENNETT13 37.21 DIV

MVA-IN 10WENDALL, LOUIE14 37.61

LST-IN 10CHRISTIE, KYLE15 38.26

LST-IN 10CHURCH, ZEB16 38.50

RSC-IN  9QUINN, BEN17 38.71

RSC-IN  9HARDING, IZZY18 40.39

MVA-IN 10BOENER, GEOFFREY19 41.31

RAYS-OH 10LIPPERT, LOGAN20 41.69

RSC-IN 10STRAUSBURG, BEN21 41.94

WAC-IN  9PARK, SIMON22 42.56

FINS-IN  9BRAGANZA, JOSHUA23 43.26

LST-IN 10MOONEY, LANGSTON24 44.35

RAYS-OH  9LIPPERT, HUNTER25 44.85

RAYS-OH 10MEYERS, BRANDON26 45.27

PSC-IN 10DUNN, CONNOR27 45.72

RAYS-OH  9BRADBURY, PETER28 46.53

SCSC-IN  9DOYLE, ALEX29 48.17

SCSC-IN  9DUNN, JOHN30 50.95

SCSC-IN  9CONKRIGHT, IAN31 51.63

RAYS-OH  9KROEGER, SAM32 56.17

PSC-IN  9THOMPSON, BRADY33 1:11.66

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AAA57.79

AGS1:00.39

DIV1:11.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN 11MCPHERSON, MARY KAITLYN1 59.25 AGS

RSC-IN 12EDELMAN, LAUREN2 59.35 AGS

WTSC-IN 12MARSAN, NATALIE3 1:01.22 DIV

FINS-IN 12HARTER, ASHLEY4 1:01.85 DIV

RAYS-OH 12BLOEBAUM, ALLISON5 1:02.09 DIV

WTSC-IN 12PAPAGEORGE, MIA6 1:02.83 DIV

RAYS-OH 11WEHMANN, SAMIRA7 1:02.96 DIV
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

PSC-IN 11JULE, MCKENNA8 1:03.96 DIV

LST-IN 12BARNES, MARY9 1:04.72 DIV

RAYS-OH 12ASHER, SYDNEY10 1:05.42 DIV

RAYS-OH 11DECKER, KYLIE11 1:05.88 DIV

RAYS-OH 11ALEXANDER, KARA12 1:06.61 DIV

RAYS-OH 11WILLIS, RAEGAN13 1:06.88 DIV

RAYS-OH 12SCHOENLEIN, STEPHANIE14 1:07.22 DIV

PSC-IN 12BRAND, MADISON15 1:07.40 DIV

LST-IN 12PEARCY, BRENNA*16 1:07.48 DIV

PSC-IN 12WHEETLEY, LAUREN*16 1:07.48 DIV

MVA-IN 12GRUNDY, KADIE18 1:07.59 DIV

LST-IN 12UNLAND, WENDY*19 1:09.23 DIV

RAYS-OH 12KRUGLER, HEYLE*19 1:09.23 DIV

PSC-IN 11BURLEY, KATHERINE21 1:09.30 DIV

RAYS-OH 12KELLEY, MAGEN22 1:09.58 DIV

PSC-IN 12SCOTT, KAITLYN23 1:09.92 DIV

PSC-IN 12AMRINE, KRISTEN24 1:10.59 DIV

LST-IN 12MCALLISTER, REMY25 1:10.60 DIV

MVA-IN 11COMMONS, ABI26 1:11.01 DIV

RSC-IN 11EDELMAN, MORGAN27 1:11.63

RAYS-OH 11TINSLEY, LIA28 1:11.80

LST-IN 12STEPHENSON, SALLY29 1:12.31

LST-IN 11RAMSEY, ANN30 1:12.53

MVA-IN 12SAUNDERS, EMMA31 1:12.56

WTSC-IN 12CHRISTY, NATALIE32 1:14.21

MVA-IN 11GERKE, KATELYN33 1:14.47

RAYS-OH 12GERINGER, LINDSAY34 1:15.12

WTSC-IN 11FRAVEL, EMMA35 1:15.35

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KINSEY36 1:18.55

WTSC-IN 12KRULL, ERIN37 1:20.22

OAK-IN 11PRICE, KHLOE38 1:20.60

PSC-IN 11EVANS, AUTUMN39 1:20.90

WTSC-IN 12TUTTLE, GRACE40 1:20.96

SCSC-IN 11DOYLE, CASSIE41 1:21.74

LST-IN 11HALL, EDIN42 1:22.23

UN-IN 11BORME, EMMA43 1:24.95

RAYS-OH 11SCHAAF, ALLISON44 1:26.44

LST-IN 12INMAN, MADISON45 1:30.33

PSC-IN 11KEMPER, MACKENZIE46 1:31.49

WTSC-IN 11WEBER, IZZY47 1:33.47

WTSC-IN 12MILLER, SOPHIA48 1:35.31

OAK-IN 11MILLER, LILY49 1:36.35

MVA-IN 11HITZE, LYDIA50 1:37.35

LST-IN 11CORD, LILY51 1:37.96

OAK-IN 11FOX, OLIVIA52 1:42.63

MVA-IN 11ROGERS, EMILY53 1:48.50

WTSC-IN 12FILER, JASMINE54 1:53.16

PSC-IN 11LEPHART, GILLIAN55 1:58.63

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AAA57.39

AGS1:01.29

DIV1:12.39

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN 12COUCHON, ANDREW1 56.76 AAA

WTSC-IN 12KRAHULIK, ROB2 59.01 AGS

RSC-IN 12CRULL, JOEL3 59.17 AGS

WTSC-IN 12PARKER, CALEB4 1:01.10 AGS

MVA-IN 12HUYCKE, AARON5 1:01.79 DIV

RAYS-OH 11CARRILLO, LUIS6 1:05.48 DIV

LEB-IN 11BROWN, TYLER7 1:06.07 DIV

RAYS-OH 11KANSAKAR, PURAN8 1:06.08 DIV

FINS-IN 12BUENING, NOAH9 1:07.04 DIV

OAK-IN 12VERMILYA, SILAS10 1:07.65 DIV

WAC-IN 12GRESE, BEN11 1:07.98 DIV

RAYS-OH 11FORD, JACKSON12 1:08.71 DIV

PSC-IN 11KORDES, CAM13 1:10.55 DIV

WTSC-IN 12HAMILTON, WILL14 1:10.90 DIV

WTSC-IN 12LI, BRIAN15 1:10.94 DIV

PSC-IN 11FREDERICKS, EVAN16 1:13.62

WTSC-IN 11RIEGNER, HANK17 1:14.27

FINS-IN 12BAUER, JACK18 1:14.98

RAYS-OH 11TOTIN, TY19 1:15.55

FINS-IN 12BEM, JOE20 1:15.64

LST-IN 11LANE, AARON21 1:16.30

LST-IN 11NIERSTE, JACK22 1:17.32

FINS-IN 11SPENCE, SAMUEL23 1:17.50

LST-IN 11GONG, BOXI24 1:18.61

SCSC-IN 12HENDRICKSON, AIDAN25 1:19.72

WTSC-IN 11BEREVESKOS, YIORGOS26 1:25.89

OAK-IN 11MAYNUS, JONATHAN27 1:28.20

WTSC-IN 11AGARWAL, SAM28 1:28.37

LST-IN 12FEDJE, ERIK29 1:28.98

OAK-IN 11MAYNARD, ELIJJAH30 1:35.28

PSC-IN 12EARL, CAMERON31 1:37.20

WAC-IN 11CABRERA, MARLON32 1:40.80

WTSC-IN 11ORENTLICHER, CY33 1:51.92

WTSC-IN 12MCLAUGHLIN, CALLUM34 1:58.49

WTSC-IN 11BUCKNER, HOLDEN35 2:03.01

WTSC-IN 12AGARWAL, ALEX36 2:06.47

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AAA2:02.69

AGS2:05.19

DIV2:27.79

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 2:02.43 AAA

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN2 2:03.83 AGS

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA3 2:07.87 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN4 2:08.78 DIV

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA5 2:09.36 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE6 2:10.41 DIV

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE7 2:10.42 DIV

RAYS-OH 13MONNIN, LIZ8 2:10.98 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE9 2:11.54 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE10 2:12.29 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA11 2:12.69 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MCGRADY, CLARE12 2:13.03 DIV

RAYS-OH 14ESLER, ABBEY13 2:13.19 DIV

FINS-IN 14JONES, JOELLE14 2:18.35 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY15 2:20.41 DIV

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY16 2:20.43 DIV
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 65  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

MVA-IN 13ROSSMANN, ERIN17 2:22.00 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE18 2:23.57 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN19 2:23.76 DIV

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY20 2:23.88 DIV

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA21 2:24.06 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY22 2:25.57 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE23 2:26.56 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA24 2:28.85

FINS-IN 13HOUSE, TATIANA25 2:29.78

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE26 2:40.15

LST-IN 13MCVICKER, BRITTNEY27 2:40.21

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN28 2:40.47

SCSC-IN 13WILSON, LIZZIE29 2:42.57

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA30 2:44.67

LST-IN 13DEMPSEY, ANNIE31 2:49.15

FINS-IN 13HOWARD, DAIJA32 2:50.29

LST-IN 13KELLY, SYMONE33 3:13.17

MVA-IN 13WINKLEMAN, LORIENNE34 3:40.75

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AAA1:54.79

AGS1:58.89

DIV2:20.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE1 2:01.45 DIV

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY2 2:02.91 DIV

FINS-IN 14HUCK, EDDIE3 2:03.19 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER4 2:06.00 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK5 2:06.17 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB6 2:06.68 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FROASS, DILLON7 2:06.74 DIV

WAC-IN 13PARK, ETHAN8 2:06.80 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW9 2:08.58 DIV

RAYS-OH 14GAYFIELD, SCOTT10 2:08.64 DIV

SCSC-IN 13GIEBEL, KYLE11 2:09.36 DIV

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN12 2:09.69 DIV

WTSC-IN 14MAY, PATRICK13 2:13.59 DIV

GA-IN 14VICKERS, CONNOR14 2:17.46 DIV

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER15 2:20.84

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI16 2:22.91

WTSC-IN 13MATEI, JUSTIN17 2:23.19

RAYS-OH 13HUDAK, PATRICK18 2:23.40

GA-IN 13BRAGANZA, BRADLEY19 2:34.19

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM20 2:36.86

LST-IN 13SUITER, COLE21 2:36.97

RAYS-OH 13JIAO, DAVID22 2:38.05

WTSC-IN 13MCLAUGHLIN, EWAN23 3:00.12

 
Event 68  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

SRS1:50.29

DIV2:10.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

NCSC-IN 17STOUGHTON, BRETT1 1:51.77 DIV

WTSC-IN 17WILSON, ARIEL2 2:49.10

 
Event 69  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WAC-IN  8SHUFFITT, SARA1 1:25.10

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR2 1:29.32

WTSC-IN  8BEREVESKOS, LURILLA3 1:30.93

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA4 1:31.56

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE5 1:31.57

SCSC-IN  8WHITSETT, SOPHIA6 1:33.10

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY7 1:34.91

MVA-IN  8HUYCKE, KATLYN8 1:36.15

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER9 1:37.99

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN10 1:40.25

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE11 1:40.46

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN12 1:41.14

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE13 1:42.69

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE14 1:48.15

FINS-IN  8PEATS, MAGGIE15 1:48.51

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY16 1:49.79

FINS-IN  8TERRY, ALIVIA17 1:51.12

WAC-IN  7BRYK, RILEY18 1:52.57

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS19 1:53.01

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE20 1:53.16

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI21 1:54.90

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA22 1:56.99

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER23 1:58.40

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE24 2:02.19

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI25 2:14.38

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN26 2:14.67

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY27 2:19.01

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA28 2:21.92

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL29 2:22.94

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN30 2:23.19

LST-IN  7VAIL, BRIELLE31 2:28.86

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY32 2:29.58

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA33 2:29.80

 
Event 70  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8BLOEBAUM, CARL1 1:17.41

RAYS-OH  8MOORE, TIM2 1:22.06

RAYS-OH  8FROASS, WILLIAM3 1:27.14

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH4 1:35.50

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN5 1:39.98

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS6 1:40.67

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN7 1:42.12

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN8 1:47.36

SCSC-IN  8HOLLINGER, JOSEPH9 1:50.93

FINS-IN  8SCOTT, DRAKE10 1:59.91

FINS-IN  8BUENING, ELIJAH11 2:04.11

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE12 2:07.78

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV13 2:09.22

GA-IN  8MCKINNEY, ETHAN14 2:14.56

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM15 2:30.79
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results
 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AAA2:16.29

AGS2:27.89

DIV2:54.59

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN 13THOMAS, METTA1 2:26.43 AGS

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE2 2:26.48 AGS

LST-IN 14JOHNSON, ELLE3 2:34.09 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA4 2:36.84 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA5 2:38.82 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MCGRADY, CLARE6 2:42.14 DIV

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN7 2:44.81 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY8 2:50.64 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE9 2:50.70 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN10 3:03.44

FINS-IN 13ASH, ADRIENNE11 3:24.79

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AAA2:08.59

AGS2:24.09

DIV2:50.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY1 2:13.10 AGS

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN2 2:19.60 AGS

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB3 2:29.16 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FROASS, DILLON4 2:30.40 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER5 2:54.40

RAYS-OH 13JIAO, DAVID6 3:20.66

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM7 3:31.95

GA-IN 13BRAGANZA, BRADLEY--- 2:32.34

Did not finish

 
Event 73  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

15&O SRS2:24.49

15&O DIV2:50.59

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

LEB-IN 16STOGSDILL, KAILYN1 2:20.06 SRS

 
Event 74  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

SRS2:07.29

DIV2:30.29

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

NCSC-IN 17STOUGHTON, BRETT1 2:08.12 DIV

 
Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY1 19.80

WTSC-IN  8BEREVESKOS, LURILLA2 20.21

WAC-IN  8SHUFFITT, SARA3 20.25

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA4 20.69

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN5 21.94

FINS-IN  8TERRY, ALIVIA6 22.86

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR7 22.87

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE8 23.08

WAC-IN  7BRYK, RILEY9 23.85

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE10 24.50

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER11 24.86

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE12 25.08

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN13 25.49

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN14 25.99

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE15 26.27

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE16 26.74

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS17 27.55

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER18 27.64

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY19 27.91

WTSC-IN  8BURTON, TOVA20 27.92

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA21 28.38

WAC-IN  6TRUMPEY, ALEXIS22 29.32

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE23 32.41

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA24 35.16

FINS-IN  6BUENING, ANNE25 37.23

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL26 37.61

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY27 38.25

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY28 40.21

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA29 46.87

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN30 53.01

LST-IN  7VAIL, BRIELLE--- X45.40

FINS-IN  6FLORES, KELSEY--- DQ

One hand touch

PSC-IN  7DIXON, ELLA--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI--- DQ

 
Event 76  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8BLOEBAUM, CARL1 16.83

RAYS-OH  8FROASS, WILLIAM2 21.54

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS3 22.00

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH4 25.43

WAC-IN  6DAO, AUGUSTIN5 25.62

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN6 26.35

SCSC-IN  8HOLLINGER, JOSEPH7 26.40

RAYS-OH  8HUNECK, RYAN8 28.47

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN9 30.15

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE10 31.13

RAYS-OH  7MOORE, DANIEL11 31.57

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV12 32.29

FINS-IN  8BUENING, ELIJAH13 38.44

OAK-IN  7ROCKEY, CALEB--- DQ

GA-IN  8MCKINNEY, ETHAN--- DQ

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

FINS-IN  8SCOTT, DRAKE--- DQ

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN--- DQ

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AAA1:11.19

AGS1:14.39

DIV1:27.79

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE1 1:13.66 AGS

LST-IN 14JOHNSON, ELLE2 1:13.87 AGS

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN3 1:14.15 AGS

RAYS-OH 13MONNIN, LIZ4 1:14.18 AGS

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY5 1:14.46 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE6 1:14.55 DIV
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 77  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA7 1:16.58 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE8 1:16.91 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MCGRADY, CLARE9 1:18.34 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN10 1:19.29 DIV

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE11 1:19.95 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA12 1:19.99 DIV

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA13 1:20.59 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE14 1:23.29 DIV

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA15 1:24.86 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN16 1:25.81 DIV

WTSC-IN 13THOMAS, METTA17 1:25.86 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY18 1:26.09 DIV

MVA-IN 13ROSSMANN, ERIN19 1:26.53 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA20 1:27.04 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY21 1:27.80

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE22 1:28.04

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE23 1:29.97

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA24 1:30.04

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY25 1:31.38

SCSC-IN 13WILSON, LIZZIE26 1:34.33

LST-IN 13DEMPSEY, ANNIE27 1:37.79

FINS-IN 13ASH, ADRIENNE28 1:38.63

FINS-IN 13HOWARD, DAIJA29 1:40.80

LST-IN 13MCVICKER, BRITTNEY30 1:41.92

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE31 1:49.42

LST-IN 13KELLY, SYMONE32 1:52.46

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA33 1:57.26

MVA-IN 13WINKLEMAN, LORIENNE34 1:57.59

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN35 2:01.16

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AAA1:06.09

AGS1:10.89

DIV1:23.69

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13FROASS, DILLON1 1:12.01 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE2 1:12.52 DIV

WAC-IN 13PARK, ETHAN3 1:12.93 DIV

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY4 1:15.97 DIV

RAYS-OH 14GAYFIELD, SCOTT5 1:16.41 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB6 1:17.89 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK7 1:17.90 DIV

GA-IN 14VICKERS, CONNOR8 1:19.53 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER9 1:21.63 DIV

SCSC-IN 13GIEBEL, KYLE10 1:23.92

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW11 1:24.61

RAYS-OH 13HUDAK, PATRICK12 1:26.30

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER13 1:26.38

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI14 1:27.39

WTSC-IN 14MAY, PATRICK15 1:27.84

LST-IN 13SUITER, COLE16 1:31.06

WTSC-IN 13MATEI, JUSTIN17 1:37.67

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM18 1:44.98

RAYS-OH 13JIAO, DAVID19 1:49.65

WTSC-IN 13MCLAUGHLIN, EWAN20 2:04.59

 
Event 79  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

SRS1:12.89

DIV1:26.09

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

LEB-IN 16STOGSDILL, KAILYN1 1:19.43 DIV

MVA-IN 18NESBITT, LAUREN2 1:28.31

 
Event 80  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

SRS1:04.89

DIV1:16.59

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

NCSC-IN 17STOUGHTON, BRETT1 1:10.36 DIV

WTSC-IN 17WILSON, ARIEL2 1:44.55

 
Event 81  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

SCSC-IN  8WHITSETT, SOPHIA1 45.84

WAC-IN  8SHUFFITT, SARA2 54.41

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE3 55.17

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN4 55.18

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI5 55.20

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA6 55.46

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY7 56.40

FINS-IN  8TERRY, ALIVIA8 57.36

MVA-IN  8HUYCKE, KATLYN9 59.09

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN10 59.15

WTSC-IN  8BEREVESKOS, LURILLA11 1:00.26

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER12 1:00.27

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS13 1:00.65

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE14 1:00.87

FINS-IN  8PEATS, MAGGIE15 1:00.96

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER16 1:01.05

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR17 1:03.28

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE18 1:04.15

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA19 1:04.18

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY20 1:12.46

FINS-IN  6BUENING, ANNE21 1:13.71

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE22 1:14.21

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN23 1:24.60

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI24 1:40.28

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA--- DQ

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL--- DQ

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE--- DQ

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN--- DQ

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA--- DQ

LEB-IN  8TILFORD, CAROLINE--- DQ

 
Event 82  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8MOORE, TIM1 46.40

RAYS-OH  8FROASS, WILLIAM2 55.51

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN3 1:07.92

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE4 1:08.50

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN5 1:09.85

FINS-IN  8BUENING, ELIJAH6 1:16.71

FINS-IN  8SCOTT, DRAKE7 1:17.74

OAK-IN  7ROCKEY, CALEB8 1:18.21
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 82  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV9 1:20.51

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM--- DQ

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS--- DQ

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH--- DQ

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN--- DQ

 
Event 83  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AAA2:14.99

AGS2:20.19

DIV2:45.49

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 2:16.47 AGS

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE2 2:21.33 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN3 2:28.31 DIV

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA4 2:29.03 DIV

LST-IN 14JOHNSON, ELLE5 2:29.46 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE6 2:30.40 DIV

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA7 2:30.87 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE8 2:32.63 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY9 2:35.17 DIV

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE10 2:35.54 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE11 2:35.73 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA12 2:36.94 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE13 2:37.52 DIV

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY14 2:38.13 DIV

WTSC-IN 13THOMAS, METTA15 2:38.34 DIV

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA16 2:39.30 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY17 2:40.65 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN18 2:40.77 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MCGRADY, CLARE19 2:41.66 DIV

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY20 2:50.41

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE21 2:50.95

LST-IN 13MCVICKER, BRITTNEY22 2:51.16

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA23 3:01.50

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN24 3:03.92

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE25 3:11.56

LST-IN 13DEMPSEY, ANNIE26 3:15.60

FINS-IN 13HOWARD, DAIJA27 3:16.14

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA28 3:16.80

 
Event 84  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AAA2:06.69

AGS2:16.19

DIV2:40.79

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE1 2:13.58 AGS

LST-IN 14BOYLE, NOLAN2 2:16.99 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER3 2:21.85 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK4 2:25.27 DIV

FINS-IN 14HUCK, EDDIE5 2:28.33 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB6 2:28.87 DIV

RAYS-OH 14GAYFIELD, SCOTT7 2:31.76 DIV

WTSC-IN 14MAY, PATRICK8 2:33.10 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW9 2:37.24 DIV

GA-IN 13BRAGANZA, BRADLEY10 2:37.37 DIV

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER11 2:37.79 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI12 2:42.45

GA-IN 14VICKERS, CONNOR13 2:43.64

RAYS-OH 13HUDAK, PATRICK14 2:49.80

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM15 2:57.61

WTSC-IN 13MATEI, JUSTIN16 2:59.18

LST-IN 13SUITER, COLE17 3:12.59

WTSC-IN 13MCLAUGHLIN, EWAN18 3:46.02

RAYS-OH 13JIAO, DAVID--- DQ

 
Event 85  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

SRS2:19.09

DIV2:44.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

MVA-IN 18NESBITT, LAUREN1 2:46.72

 
Event 86  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

SRS2:06.19

DIV2:28.99

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

NCSC-IN 17STOUGHTON, BRETT1 2:08.21 DIV

 
Event 87  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  8BEREVESKOS, LURILLA1 20.77

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA2 21.85

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE3 21.90

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR4 21.99

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE5 22.83

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI6 23.29

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY7 23.34

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN8 23.35

FINS-IN  8PEATS, MAGGIE9 23.41

WAC-IN  8SHUFFITT, SARA10 23.42

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE11 23.99

WAC-IN  7BRYK, RILEY12 25.48

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER13 25.89

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA14 25.97

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE15 25.98

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN16 26.26

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS17 26.60

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN18 26.87

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA19 26.90

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER20 27.03

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE21 27.56

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE22 27.71

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY23 28.76

WAC-IN  6TRUMPEY, ALEXIS24 28.88

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY25 29.29

PSC-IN  7DIXON, ELLA26 29.38

LST-IN  7VAIL, BRIELLE27 29.89

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY28 29.91

LEB-IN  8TILFORD, CAROLINE29 30.17

WTSC-IN  7LUCAS, TORI30 31.53

FINS-IN  6FLORES, KELSEY31 31.57

FINS-IN  6BUENING, ANNE32 31.59

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL33 32.36

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN34 34.56
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 87  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA35 36.00

 
Event 88  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8BLOEBAUM, CARL1 18.91

RAYS-OH  8MOORE, TIM2 21.50

RAYS-OH  8FROASS, WILLIAM3 21.75

RAYS-OH  8HUNECK, RYAN4 22.86

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS5 23.57

WAC-IN  6DAO, AUGUSTIN6 24.24

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH7 25.34

GA-IN  8MCKINNEY, ETHAN8 26.02

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN9 26.14

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN10 26.39

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN11 26.70

SCSC-IN  8HOLLINGER, JOSEPH12 27.44

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV13 28.60

FINS-IN  8SCOTT, DRAKE14 28.76

RAYS-OH  7MOORE, DANIEL15 31.18

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE16 31.28

OAK-IN  7MAYNARD, HAYDEN17 31.92

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM18 35.74

OAK-IN  7ROCKEY, CALEB19 55.82

 
Event 89  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AAA26.29

AGS26.39

DIV31.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH 13VOLPENHEIN, ASHLEY1 24.71 AAA

RAYS-OH 14DECKER, JORDAN2 25.49 AAA

WTSC-IN 13EDWARDS, VEEANNA3 26.80 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHRISTY, HOPE4 26.98 DIV

WAC-IN 14GONZALES, GLORIA5 27.42 DIV

RAYS-OH 13MONNIN, LIZ6 27.54 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FOLTA, KAYLEE7 27.61 DIV

WTSC-IN 14HAMILTON, MARY KATE8 27.66 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MCGRADY, CLARE9 27.70 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WALLER, JOSEPHINE10 27.73 DIV

LST-IN 14MATSUOKA, LAURA11 28.06 DIV

SCSC-IN 14PRIEBE, JESSICA12 28.12 DIV

WTSC-IN 13ROOB, REAGAN13 28.18 DIV

WAC-IN 13FINNIGAN, PAIGE14 28.66 DIV

MVA-IN 13ROSSMANN, ERIN*15 28.85 DIV

LST-IN 13KITT, JAZZY*15 28.85 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PURCELL, EMMA17 29.26 DIV

FINS-IN 14BARRON, EMILY18 29.34 DIV

PSC-IN 13SIMMONS, MEGAN19 29.46 DIV

WTSC-IN 13THOMAS, METTA20 29.57 DIV

WTSC-IN 13BRANDT, GABBY21 29.69 DIV

PSC-IN 13BENBOW, CASSIDY22 30.24 DIV

WTSC-IN 13CHANDLER, CLARE23 30.35 DIV

RAYS-OH 13WOLF, CAROLINE24 30.49 DIV

WTSC-IN 14MCDANIEL, KATHERINE25 30.79 DIV

SCSC-IN 13MARTIN, ARIKKA26 31.29

WTSC-IN 13COUCH, SARA27 32.28

SCSC-IN 13MCMAINS, KYLEE28 32.48

FINS-IN 13ASH, ADRIENNE29 32.59

FINS-IN 13HOWARD, DAIJA30 32.93

SCSC-IN 13WILSON, LIZZIE31 32.98

LST-IN 13DEMPSEY, ANNIE32 33.62

LST-IN 13MCVICKER, BRITTNEY33 33.79

SCSC-IN 14KING, LAUREN34 34.66

LST-IN 13KELLY, SYMONE35 37.03

MVA-IN 13WINKLEMAN, LORIENNE36 42.85

 
Event 90  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AAA24.09

AGS24.69

DIV29.19

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

FINS-IN 14HUCK, EDDIE1 24.68 AGS

MVA-IN 13RICE, QUINCY2 25.15 DIV

WAC-IN 13PARK, ETHAN3 25.51 DIV

WTSC-IN 14SAYRE III, JACK4 25.67 DIV

RAYS-OH 13VAN GORP, LUKE5 26.07 DIV

WTSC-IN 14MAY, PATRICK6 26.11 DIV

RAYS-OH 14GAYFIELD, SCOTT7 26.17 DIV

SCSC-IN 13GIEBEL, KYLE8 26.57 DIV

RAYS-OH 13FROASS, DILLON9 26.80 DIV

LST-IN 13BRADBURN, ANDREW10 26.81 DIV

PSC-IN 13SHIELDS, CALEB11 27.76 DIV

PSC-IN 14BURLEY, ZEHNER12 27.94 DIV

GA-IN 14VICKERS, CONNOR13 28.24 DIV

WTSC-IN 13PETRACHE, ANDREI14 28.27 DIV

UN-IN 13SCHORM, TYLER15 28.81 DIV

WTSC-IN 13MATEI, JUSTIN16 29.04 DIV

LST-IN 14PRICE, ADAM17 30.23

LST-IN 13SUITER, COLE18 30.80

RAYS-OH 13HUDAK, PATRICK19 30.92

GA-IN 13BRAGANZA, BRADLEY20 31.22

RAYS-OH 13JIAO, DAVID21 31.46

WTSC-IN 13MCLAUGHLIN, EWAN22 37.09

 
Event 91  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

SRS25.69

DIV30.39

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

LEB-IN 16STOGSDILL, KAILYN1 28.53 DIV

MVA-IN 18NESBITT, LAUREN2 29.68 DIV

 
Event 92  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

SRS22.69

DIV26.79

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

NCSC-IN 17STOUGHTON, BRETT1 23.63 DIV

WTSC-IN 17WILSON, ARIEL2 32.12

 
Event 93  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  7RENO, ELEANOR1 40.68

PSC-IN  8HARVEY, ABBY2 41.28

LST-IN  8BRADBURN, SOPHIE3 41.52
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2012 Groundhog Invitational, Sanction #: I�12165

25 Yard Competition

Results

(Event 93  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

WTSC-IN  8STONEBRAKER, MIRA4 41.60

MVA-IN  8HUYCKE, KATLYN5 42.45

WAC-IN  8SHUFFITT, SARA6 42.47

SCSC-IN  8MCGRADY, CATHLEEN7 44.16

PSC-IN  8WHEETLEY, KAITLYN8 44.48

SCSC-IN  8WHITSETT, SOPHIA9 44.49

FINS-IN  8KESTERSON, KATIE10 46.02

WAC-IN  8DAO, THERESE11 46.11

FINS-IN  8PEATS, MAGGIE12 47.39

WTSC-IN  7KURZAWA, PARKER13 47.66

WTSC-IN  5GREENWOOD, DANIELLE14 49.41

WAC-IN  7BRYK, RILEY15 50.19

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, LOUISE16 50.52

LST-IN  7MINNICH, LU-SI17 50.81

LST-IN  8CHURCH, FRANNY18 50.92

WAC-IN  6TRUMPEY, ALEXIS19 51.69

WTSC-IN  7MORGAN, MARIS20 51.87

LEB-IN  8TILFORD, CAROLINE21 52.29

WTSC-IN  8FRASER, GREER22 53.18

WTSC-IN  8CRIST, KATE23 55.30

FINS-IN  8TERRY, ALIVIA24 55.46

WTSC-IN  7PETERSON, KATHRYN25 56.06

WTSC-IN  8BOHYER, KARINA26 56.27

LST-IN  6SCHOENLEIN, LUCY27 1:01.09

UN-IN  7SCHORM, MADISYN28 1:02.25

WTSC-IN  8ORENTLICHER, SHAYNA29 1:03.15

FINS-IN  6BUENING, ANNE30 1:04.13

LST-IN  7VAIL, BRIELLE31 1:05.15

WTSC-IN  8BUCKNER, ELLA32 1:08.14

WTSC-IN  7MATEI, AUDREY33 1:09.43

PSC-IN  7BLOSSER, ISABEL34 1:09.84

PSC-IN  7DIXON, ELLA35 1:11.95

FINS-IN  6FLORES, KELSEY36 1:14.49

 
Event 94  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   Team�ame Finals Time

RAYS-OH  8BLOEBAUM, CARL1 34.57

RAYS-OH  8MOORE, TIM2 35.76

RAYS-OH  8FROASS, WILLIAM3 39.97

OAK-IN  7BLOSSOM, SETH4 41.44

WTSC-IN  7CHRISTOFFEL, CARSYN5 44.96

SCSC-IN  8RINCON, NICOLAS6 45.73

WTSC-IN  6PARKER, COLIN7 46.30

RAYS-OH  8HUNECK, RYAN8 46.78

SCSC-IN  8HOLLINGER, JOSEPH9 47.43

WAC-IN  6DAO, AUGUSTIN10 48.36

SCSC-IN  8KINCER, CHRISTIAN11 50.40

RAYS-OH  7MOORE, DANIEL12 51.75

WTSC-IN  6HARISH, RAJEEV13 58.81

WTSC-IN  7BAKER, CHARLIE14 59.23

GA-IN  8MCKINNEY, ETHAN15 59.51

FINS-IN  8BUENING, ELIJAH16 1:03.13

OAK-IN  7ROCKEY, CALEB17 1:06.18

WTSC-IN  6HUGGINS, WILLEM18 1:12.00


